
Year
Name of the Students Year 2018-19 

First Year

Student 
Enrollment 
Number

Date of 
Enrollment

1 2018-19 ABHALE  PRAVIN  MAHENDRA 899 11/7/2018
2 2018-19 ABHALE  SHARAD  BHAUSAHEB 977 26-07-2018
3 2018-19 ADANGALE  PRATIK  ANIL 870 9/7/2018
4 2018-19 ADHAV  KIRAN  PRALHAD 929 17-07-2018
5 2018-19 ADIK  SURAJ  SOMNATH 924 16-07-2018
6 2018-19 AHER  AISHAWARYA  ARUN 962 24-07-2018
7 2018-19 AHER  ANAMEKA  CHANDRAKANT 907 12/7/2018
8 2018-19 AHER  VIKRAM  SUBHASH 950 23-07-2018
9 2018-19 ANAP  SWAPNIL  RAMESH 879 9/7/2018

10 2018-19 ASAWA  AKSHAY  SHRIGOPAL 890 10/7/2018
11 2018-19 AVHAD  PANKAJ  RAMESH 938 18-07-2018
12 2018-19 AVHAD  SAGAR  NAMDEV 900 11/7/2018
13 2018-19 AVHAD SUDARSHAN ANNASAHEB 901 11/7/2018
14 2018-19 BANKAR  AKSHAY  RAJENDRA 886 10/7/2018
15 2018-19 BANSODE  AMAR  BALASAHEB 875 9/7/2018
16 2018-19 BAPTE  PRANJAL  SUNIL 871 9/7/2018
17 2018-19 BHOKARE  VISHAL  PRABHAKAR 978 26-07-2018
18 2018-19 BHOKNAL  SHRADDHA  MACHHINDRA 976 26-07-2018
19 2018-19 BHONDVE  SOURABH  VILAS 874 9/7/2018
20 2018-19 BIBWE  GORAKSHA  LAHANU 902 11/7/2018
21 2018-19 BORHADE  POONAM  PRABHAKR 872 9/7/2018
22 2018-19 BORKAR  AAKASH  BHASKAR 949 23-07-2018
23 2018-19 BORKAR  ROHIT  BHAUSAHEB 921 16-07-2018
24 2018-19 CHANDGUDE  HEMANT  BALASAHEB 988 1/8/2018
25 2018-19 CHARMAL  SHRIKANT  ARUN 888 10/7/2018
26 2018-19 CHASKAR  MAHESH  MADHUKAR 896 10/7/2018
27 2018-19 CHITYAL SHUBHAM YALLADAS 936 17-07-2018
28 2018-19 DESHMUKH  PRAJAKTA  ASHOK 982 27-07-2018
29 2018-19 DESHMUKH  SHUBHAM  SASHIKANT 897 10/7/2018
30 2018-19 DEVGIRE  SWAPNIL  PARAJI 877 9/7/2018
31 2018-19 DHAMDHERE  AKASH  SHARAD 985 27-07-2018
32 2018-19 DHORE  KARAN  KISHOR 961 24-07-2018
33 2018-19 DHUMAL PRAJWAL RAOSAHEB 966 25-07-2018
34 2018-19 DIGHE  PRAJWAL  KAILAS 952 23-07-2018
35 2018-19 DIGHE  RUTUJA  BALASAHEB 904 11/7/2018
36 2018-19 DUDHAL  PRATIKSHA  SHIVAJI 963 25-07-2018
37 2018-19 EKHANDE  SANDIP  NAMDEO 882 9/7/2018
38 2018-19 GAIKWAD  AKSHAY  PRAKASH 927 16-07-2018
39 2018-19 GAVARE  PRASAD  VIJAY 891 10/7/2018
40 2018-19 GAWALI  MAYUR  SANJAY 933 17-07-2018
41 2018-19 GAWAND  ARVIND  SOMNATH 953 23-07-2018
42 2018-19 GONDKAR  SHRADDHA  ASHOK 946 20-07-2018
43 2018-19 GORE JYOTI ANIL 957 24-07-2018
44 2018-19 GOSAVI  AARTI  BALGIR 981 27-07-2018
45 2018-19 GOSAVI  BHAGYASHRI  SUKHRAJ 980 26-07-2018
46 2018-19 GOSAVI  RAHUL  BALASAHEB 884 9/7/2018
47 2018-19 GUNJAL  ATUL  BABASAHEB 958 24-07-2018
48 2018-19 HASE  GANESH  CHANDRABHAN 906 12/7/2018
49 2018-19 HASE  VRUSHABH  RAVASAHEB 873 9/7/2018

1.1    Number of Students Year 2018-19



50 2018-19 INGLE  YASHOMATI  KADUBA 955 23-07-2018
51 2018-19 JADHAV  ANKIT  KESHAV 911 12/7/2018
52 2018-19 JADHAV  RAJENDRA  MADHUKAR 883 9/7/2018
53 2018-19 JADHAV  SHANTANU  VILAS 954 23-07-2018
54 2018-19 JAGDHANE  SHAILESH  BHIMRAJ 945 20-07-2018
55 2018-19 JAGTAP NIKITA KAILAS 885 10/7/2018
56 2018-19 JAMDAR  NITIN  KAILAS 893 10/7/2018
57 2018-19 JANRAO  PRAMOD  BHASKAR 887 10/7/2018
58 2018-19 JOSHI  NITYANAND  GANESH 986 27-07-2018
59 2018-19 KACHARE  SUNIL  MAHADEV 880 9/7/2018
60 2018-19 KARALE  BHARAT  PARASRAM 923 16-07-2018
61 2018-19 KAWADE  MUKUL  SANJAY 972 25-07-2018
62 2018-19 KAWAR  DNYANESHWAR  ASHOK 948 20-07-2018
63 2018-19 KESKAR  YOGESH  DAMODHAR 973 25-07-2018
64 2018-19 KHAIRNAR  AKASH  RAMDAS 912 12/7/2018
65 2018-19 KHAIRNAR VIKRAM VALMIK 941 18-07-2018
66 2018-19 KHEMNAR  VISHAL  SAGAJI 967 25-07-2018
67 2018-19 KHILLARI  SHIVSHANKAR  BALASAHEB 959 24-07-2018
68 2018-19 KHOMNE  ASHOK  GANPAT 940 18-07-2018
69 2018-19 KOLHAL  NANDINI  BHARAT 964 25-07-2018
70 2018-19 KOLPE  NAVNATH  BALU 956 24-07-2018
71 2018-19 KORDE  HARDIK  BHAGA 892 10/7/2018
72 2018-19 KULKARNI  ASHWINI  YASHWANT 943 21-07-2018
73 2018-19 LAHAMAGE  SOMNATH  VALMIK 960 24-07-2018
74 2018-19 LONGANI  MANJEETKAUR  OMPRAKASH 965 25-07-2018
75 2018-19 MAHALE  SHIVANI  SANJAY 930 17-07-2018
76 2018-19 MALWADE  ANKITA  DNYANESHWAR 920 16-07-2018
77 2018-19 MANDLIK PRATIK KAILASRAO 971 25-07-2018
78 2018-19 MATE  HRISHIKESH  KAILAS 947 20-07-2018
79 2018-19 MHASKE  ASHISH  DATTATRAY 932 17-07-2018
80 2018-19 MOHADKAR  PUSHPAK  RAVINDRA 918 13-07-2018
81 2018-19 NANWARE  KOMAL  DNYANDEO 939 18-07-2018
82 2018-19 NAVALE  SUPRIYA  BAJIRAO 913 12/7/2018
83 2018-19 NAWALI  RUSHIKESH  SUBHASH 944 20-07-2018
84 2018-19 NEHE  MAYURI  SUNIL 909 12/7/2018
85 2018-19 PAGARE  KIRAN  BABASAHEB 979 26-07-2018
86 2018-19 PATEL  SHAHID  IBRAHIM 951 23-07-2018
87 2018-19 PAWAR GANESH BHAUSAHEB 937 18-07-2018
88 2018-19 PAWASE  DHANANJAY  ANNASAHEB 881 9/7/2018
89 2018-19 PINGALE  KIRAN  KAILAS 969 25-07-2018
90 2018-19 RAHATEKAR  RIYA  KAILAS 910 12/7/2018
91 2018-19 RAUT  KIRAN  PRAKASH 991 14-08-2018
92 2018-19 RAUT  SHUBHAM  JAGANNATH 889 10/7/2018
93 2018-19 RAUT MANOJ KAILAS 922 16-07-2018
94 2018-19 ROHAMARE  PUNAM  SANJAY 908 12/7/2018
95 2018-19 SABALE  HARSHALA  BHAUSAHEB 895 10/7/2018
96 2018-19 SATPUTE  SMITA  SUNIL 934 17-07-2018
97 2018-19 SATPUTE AKASH SOMNATH 992 21-08-2018
98 2018-19 SHAIKH  AFFAN  NIYAZAHEMAD 876 9/7/2018
99 2018-19 SHAIKH  FIROJ  EKBAL 915 13-07-2018

100 2018-19 SHELKE  RUSHIKESH  MADHUKAR 919 16-07-2018
101 2018-19 SHENDAGE  GANESH  EKNATH 869 9/7/2018
102 2018-19 SHINDE  SHARAYU  RAVINDRA 989 2/8/2018
103 2018-19 SHINDE  SUNIL  SUDHAKAR 905 11/7/2018



104 2018-19 SHINDE PRATIKSHA SHARAD 974 26-07-2018
105 2018-19 SINGAR  ABHIJIT  RADHAKRUSHNA 925 16-07-2018
106 2018-19 SONAWANE  AMIT  RAMNATH 987 31-07-2018
107 2018-19 SONAWANE  DEEPAK  VILAS 894 10/7/2018
108 2018-19 SONAWANE  YOGESH  NANDKUMAR 970 25-07-2018
109 2018-19 SURYAWANSHI  SANDIP  ASHOK 916 13-07-2018
110 2018-19 TANGADKAR NIKHIL RAOSAHEB 968 25-07-2018
111 2018-19 THORAT  PRAJAKTA  ASHOK 898 10/7/2018
112 2018-19 THORAT  SWAPNIL  SUKDEV 983 27-07-2018
113 2018-19 TIWARI  BIRENDRAKUMAR  RAMKINKAR 984 27-07-2018
114 2018-19 UDMALE  PRASHANT  RAMNATH 878 9/7/2018
115 2018-19 UTTARWAR  SOURABH  RAJESH 931 17-07-2018
116 2018-19 VIGHANE  ROHINI  MARUTI 928 17-07-2018
117 2018-19 WALZADE  AKASH  VIJAY 926 16-07-2018
118 2018-19 ZITE  RAHUL  BALSHIRAM 990 6/8/2018

Year Name of the Students Year 2018-19 
Second Year

Student 
Enrollment 
Number

Date of 
Enrollment

1 2018-19 ABHANG VIKRANT JAYWANT 821 25-07-2017
2 2018-19 ADIK VISHAL GORAKSH 823 25-07-2017
3 2018-19 AHER RAHUL SANJAY 769 17-07-2017
4 2018-19 ALHAT GOURI RAJU 858 18-08-2017
5 2018-19 ANARTHE SIDDHARTH VITTHAL 750 11/7/2017
6 2018-19 ANDHALE LAV ARUN 779 18-07-2017
7 2018-19 ASAWA SAURABH OMPRAKASH 827 25-07-2017
8 2018-19 BAD KAVITA RAOSAHEB 773 17-07-2017
9 2018-19 BHAGAWAT SARALA NAVNATH 747 11/7/2017

10 2018-19 BHARITKAR CHAITANYA BALASAHEB 771 17-07-2017
11 2018-19 BHOT GAURAV RAVINDRA 828 25-07-2017
12 2018-19 BHUJADE RAVINDRA ASHOK 857 16-08-2017
13 2018-19 BORDE BALASAHEB NIVRUTTI 818 24-07-2017
14 2018-19 CHANDAK VEDANT MUKUND 843 26-07-2017
15 2018-19 CHAUHAN RASHMI RAJENDRASINH 832 25-07-2017
16 2018-19 DARADE BHUSHAN BHASKAR 803 20-07-2017
17 2018-19 DHATRAK NILAM PRAKASH 757 17-07-2017
18 2018-19 DHIMATE SAMPADA SANJAY 805 20-07-2017
19 2018-19 DHOKCHAULE JITENDRA DAGADU 844 27-07-2017
20 2018-19 DHORJE DINESH NANDKUMAR 813 24-07-2017
21 2018-19 FATANGARE MAYUR SUBHASH 776 17-07-2017
22 2018-19 GADEKAR KIRAN NANASAHEB 854 1/8/2017
23 2018-19 GAIKWAD AKSHAY SANJAY 745 10/7/2017
24 2018-19 GAT GANESH BHAUSAHEB 806 20-07-2017
25 2018-19 GHUGE MUKUND SHIVAJI 847 28-07-2017
26 2018-19 GITE JAGDISH BHIMRAJ 752 13-07-2017
27 2018-19 GOSAVI ARCHANA SOPAN 768 17-07-2017
28 2018-19 GUJARATHI SHUBHAM MILIND 817 24-07-2017
29 2018-19 GULVE AMBADAS SOMNATH 795 19-07-2017
30 2018-19 GUNJAL SHWETA RAMESH 754 13-07-2017
31 2018-19 GUPTA HARSHAL ASHOK 767 17-07-2017
32 2018-19 GUPTA SHUBHAM RAJENDRA 744 10/7/2017
33 2018-19 ILHE SATISH VILAS 811 21-07-2017

1.1    Number of Students Year 2018-19



34 2018-19 JAGTAP MADHURI ASHOK 774 17-07-2017
35 2018-19 JAGTAP NILESH NAMDEO 801 19-07-2017
36 2018-19 JAMBUKAR SURAJ VILAS 753 13-07-2017
37 2018-19 JARE SHARAD TANHAJI 796 19-07-2017
38 2018-19 JONDHALE GANESH DNYANESHWAR 848 28-07-2017
39 2018-19 KADAM RAMESHWAR JANARDHAN 814 24-07-2017
40 2018-19 KADAM RUPALI RAMDAS 809 21-07-2017
41 2018-19 KADAM VIKRAM ARJUN 824 24-07-2017
42 2018-19 KAKAD JANARDHAN ARJUN 782 18-07-2017
43 2018-19 KANGANE AARTI MAHADEV 804 20-07-2017
44 2018-19 KATARE GANESH GANGADHAR 763 17-07-2017
45 2018-19 KEDAR SALONI RAJESH 784 18-07-2017
46 2018-19 KHANDARE SOMNATH RAMESH 793 19-07-2017
47 2018-19 KOKANE AKSHADA MANOJ 748 10/7/2017
48 2018-19 KSHATRIYA PRADNYA ISHWAR 802 20-07-2017
49 2018-19 LAHAMAGE KISHOR CHANDRAKANT 815 24-07-2017
50 2018-19 LAHOTI MAHESH GOVIND 846 27-07-2017
51 2018-19 LENDE PRITI GAJANAN 785 18-07-2017
52 2018-19 LOKHANDE VISHAL BALASAHEB 842 26-07-2017
53 2018-19 LONDHE SACHIN JAGANNATH 741 8/7/2017
54 2018-19 LONDHE UMESH SOPAN 740 8/7/2017
55 2018-19 MAHADIK DIPAK RAMRAO 819 24-07-2017
56 2018-19 MANTRI NILESH PRAMOD 855 1/8/2017
57 2018-19 MHASE TEJAS SUNIL 760 16-07-2017
58 2018-19 NAGARE BHUSHAN BHAUSAHEB 756 15-07-2017
59 2018-19 NAGARKAR VINIT SURESH 812 22-07-2017
60 2018-19 NARODE RUSHIKESH RAJENDRA 742 10/7/2017
61 2018-19 NIKAM SAMIDHA RAJENDRA 830 25-07-2017
62 2018-19 NIRHALI ROHIT ANIL 829 25-07-2017
63 2018-19 PANDIT KARISHMA BALASAHEB 825 25-07-2017
64 2018-19 PANDIT NEHA RAMESH 826 25-07-2017
65 2018-19 PAPDEJA CHANDAN TILAKRAJ 788 18-07-2017
66 2018-19 PATHAK PRAVIN DATTATRAY 851 31-07-2017
67 2018-19 PATHAN NAJIR GULABKHA 786 18-07-2017
68 2018-19 PAWAR KIRAN SUKDEO 797 19-07-2017
69 2018-19 PAWAR MANGESH BABASAHEB 834 25-07-2017
70 2018-19 PAWAR MRUNAL BABASAHEB 759 17-07-2017
71 2018-19 PAWAR NILESH RAJENDRA 852 31-07-2017
72 2018-19 PHAD SACHIN MADHAV 749 11/7/2017
73 2018-19 RAUT VISHAL BABASAHEB 833 25-07-2017
74 2018-19 SANAP AJAY ANNASAHEB 765 17-07-2017
75 2018-19 SANAP DIPTI BALKISAN 751 13-07-2017
76 2018-19 SANDHU TARANJYOTKAUR GURDEEPSINGH808 21-07-2017
77 2018-19 SANGALE DIPIKA SADASHIV 761 17-07-2017
78 2018-19 SANGALE VISHWANATH LAHANU 835 25-07-2017
79 2018-19 SARODE NITIN SHANKAR 845 27-07-2017
80 2018-19 SASKAR AKASH RAJENDRA 790 18-07-2017
81 2018-19 SAVANT ANIL DATTU 783 18-07-2017
82 2018-19 SAYYED MUDDSAR ISHAK 791 18-07-2017
83 2018-19 SHAIKH JUNED BHAIYA 800 19-07-2017
84 2018-19 SHIKHARE ROHINI RAVSAHEB 770 17-07-2017
85 2018-19 SHINDE RUCHIKA NAVNATH 743 10/7/2017
86 2018-19 SHINDE VIKRAM SUNIL 820 24-07-2017
87 2018-19 SINGH RASHMI ABHIRAM 778 17-07-2017



88 2018-19 SODNAR SWAPNIL GANGADHAR 758 17-07-2017
89 2018-19 SONAVANE SANKET DILIP 772 17-07-2017
90 2018-19 SONAWANE PRIYANKA MADHUKAR 850 29-07-2017
91 2018-19 SONAWANE SACHIN DNYANESHWAR 789 18-07-2017
92 2018-19 SURAG AISHWARYA RAJENDRA 838 25-07-2017
93 2018-19 TAMBE SHUBHAM RAM 831 25-07-2017
94 2018-19 WADEKAR MAHESH MALHARI 861 23-08-2017
95 2018-19 WAGHE AVADHUT ANNASAHEB 787 18-07-2017
96 2018-19 WAGHMARE KANCHAN VILAS 739 7/7/2017
97 2018-19 WAGHMARE MONALI HIRAMAN 794 19-07-2017
98 2018-19 WAKCHAURE PRAVIN ASHOK 853 31-07-2017
99 2018-19 WAKCHAURE RAKESH RANGNATH 792 18-07-2017

100 2018-19 WALZADE KRUSHNA MUKUND 798 19-07-2017

Year Name of the Students Year 2019-20 
First Year

Student 
Enrollment 
Number

Date of 
Enrollment

1 2019-20 AHER MADHURI BALASAHEB 50 20-Jul-19
2 2019-20 AMLE SAGAR BHIMRAJ 77 20-Jul-19
3 2019-20 ATRE DHANANJAY SUNIL 2 19-Jul-19
4 2019-20 AUTI SHRADDHA ANIL 234 11-Sep-19
5 2019-20 AVHAD GOKUL POPAT 215 11-Sep-19
6 2019-20 AVHAD NITIN BHASKAR 208 05-Sep-19
7 2019-20 BALSANE RUSHIKESH PANDHARINATH 226 11-Sep-19
8 2019-20 BARDE SARIKA ROHIDAS 236 16-Sep-19
9 2019-20 BHABAD SAURABH RAJENDRA 245 17-Sep-19

10 2019-20 BHALERAO SIDDHARTH RAJENDRA 74 20-Jul-19
11 2019-20 BHANGIRE PRACHI SHIVKUMAR 62 20-Jul-19
12 2019-20 BHOIR PRIYANKA SUNIL 255 21-Sep-19
13 2019-20 BODKE KOMAL PANDHARINATH 229 11-Sep-19
14 2019-20 BURHADE TEJAS SATISH 211 06-Sep-19
15 2019-20 CHAKOR ASMITA ASHOK 24 19-Jul-19
16 2019-20 CHANDOLE SUYOG KESHAV 68 20-Jul-19
17 2019-20 CHANDOLE VISHAL RAJENDRA 81 20-Jul-19
18 2019-20 CHAVAN AKSHAY RAMESH 200 22-Jul-19
19 2019-20 DEORE BHAGYASHRI SHIVAJI 28 19-Jul-19
20 2019-20 DESHMUKH SHUBHANGI PRABHAKAR 12 19-Jul-19
21 2019-20 DESHMUKH SHWETA SUBHASH 224 11-Sep-19
22 2019-20 DESHMUKH TEJSWINI PRAMODRAO 45 20-Jul-19
23 2019-20 DHINDALE SUNIL DAMU 43 20-Jul-19
24 2019-20 DHONE SIDDHESH RAOSAHEB 54 20-Jul-19
25 2019-20 DIGHE RAMKRUSHNA PANDHARINATH 11 19-Jul-19
26 2019-20 DURGISHT KAILAS SANJAY 21 19-Jul-19
27 2019-20 ERANDE VINAYAK SOPAN 214 10-Sep-19
28 2019-20 GADE SAINATH ROHIDAS 48 20-Jul-19
29 2019-20 GAIKWAD SOMNATH VILAS 63 20-Jul-19
30 2019-20 GANGAD YASHWANTA GAJANAN 40 20-Jul-19
31 2019-20 GARUD DHIRAJ RAJENDRA 19 19-Jul-19
32 2019-20 GHULE KIRAN APPA 248 19-Sep-19
33 2019-20 GITE MANGAL DHONDU 30 20-Jul-19
34 2019-20 GUJAR SWAMINI PRAMOD 31 20-Jul-19
35 2019-20 HANGEKAR MANOJ RAJENDRA 17 19-Jul-19
36 2019-20 HASE PRAJAKTA SUDAM 55 20-Jul-19

1.1    Number of Students Year 2019-20



37 2019-20 HODE HARSHAL GULSHAN 257 21-Sep-19
38 2019-20 HOLKAR SUDHIR RAMDAS 33 20-Jul-19
39 2019-20 JADHAV KAVITA RAJENDRA 212 06-Sep-19
40 2019-20 JADHAV PREETI RAJENDRA 263 25-Sep-19
41 2019-20 JADHAV SONALI ANAJI 47 20-Jul-19
42 2019-20 JADHAV SUMIT BAPUSAHEB 240 16-Sep-19
43 2019-20 JADHAV SUNIL DAGADU 213 06-Sep-19
44 2019-20 JAGDALE SHASHIKANT RAMRAO 36 20-Jul-19
45 2019-20 JAGTAP GAURAV BABASAHEB 246 18-Sep-19
46 2019-20 JORVEKAR AKSHAY GORAKSHNATH 76 20-Jul-19
47 2019-20 JOSHI OMKAR SHANTARAM 231 11-Sep-19
48 2019-20 KADALE VIJAY EKNATH 67 20-Jul-19
49 2019-20 KADAM KUNAL EKNATH 58 20-Jul-19
50 2019-20 KADAM SATYAM NAMDEV 243 17-Sep-19
51 2019-20 KADLAG DNYANESHWAR BALASAHEB 88 25-Jul-19
52 2019-20 KALE PRANALI BHARAT 249 19-Sep-19
53 2019-20 KALE SANDIP KAKASAHEB 35 20-Jul-19
54 2019-20 KANDALKAR NIKITA SUNIL 239 16-Sep-19
55 2019-20 KANDEKAR SNEHAL RAMRAO 49 20-Jul-19
56 2019-20 KASBE JEEVAN ANIL 29 19-Jul-19
57 2019-20 KAWADE ASHWINI SAMPAT 72 20-Jul-19
58 2019-20 KEDAR ASHOK BAPURAO 80 20-Jul-19
59 2019-20 KENE MONIKA RAMKRUSHNA 3 19-Jul-19
60 2019-20 KHAIRE AARTI SANTOSH 225 11-Sep-19
61 2019-20 KHAMBEKAR SAKSHI SANJAY 7 19-Jul-19
62 2019-20 KHATAL ABHISHEK ASHOK 25 19-Jul-19
63 2019-20 KHOLAMKAR CHAITANYA SHARAD 34 20-Jul-19
64 2019-20 KHOSE AARTI SATISH 18 19-Jul-19
65 2019-20 KOLAGE MANGESH SAMBHAJI 66 20-Jul-19
66 2019-20 KOTE NIKITA BALASAHEB 16 19-Jul-19
67 2019-20 KOTWAL SAYALI SHIVAJI 9 19-Jul-19
68 2019-20 KSHIRSAGAR POOJA VILAS 233 11-Sep-19
69 2019-20 KUDEKAR AGNEY SUBHASH 222 11-Sep-19
70 2019-20 LANDGE PRANIK BABAN 56 20-Jul-19
71 2019-20 LANDGE SHIVRAJ NAVNATH 69 20-Jul-19
72 2019-20 LONDHE PRANALI RAMESH 237 16-Sep-19
73 2019-20 MAGAR YASHASHRI KISHOR 22 19-Jul-19
74 2019-20 MANIYAR ANKITA ANIL 199 28-Aug-19
75 2019-20 MATE YOGESH CHANDRAKANT 60 20-Jul-19
76 2019-20 MEMANE LAXMIBAI VITTHAL 57 20-Jul-19
77 2019-20 MULAY SAURABH MAHESH 15 19-Jul-19
78 2019-20 NAIK SUYOG KAILAS 70 20-Jul-19
79 2019-20 NARODE PARITOSH SUNIL 250 19-Sep-19
80 2019-20 PACHORE POONAM BALASAHEB 259 23-Sep-19
81 2019-20 PAGARE PRERANA SUBHASH 252 20-Sep-19
82 2019-20 PAGDAL NEHA GANESH 5 19-Jul-19
83 2019-20 PARSURE AMOL LAXMAN 209 05-Sep-19
84 2019-20 PATARE HARSHADA VISHWAS 256 21-Sep-19
85 2019-20 PATHAN SAMINA RASUL 65 20-Jul-19
86 2019-20 PATIL MAYURI JANARDAN 244 17-Sep-19
87 2019-20 PAWAR ANKITA RAMESH 10 19-Jul-19
88 2019-20 PAWAR SAGAR BHASKAR 46 20-Jul-19
89 2019-20 PAWAR SHANKAR BHAURAO 221 11-Sep-19
90 2019-20 PAWAR TANUJA PRAKASH 218 11-Sep-19



91 2019-20 PAWAR TEJASHRI ANIL 20 19-Jul-19
92 2019-20 PAWASE MAHESH RAJENDRA 41 20-Jul-19
93 2019-20 PUNJABI TARANJYOTSINGH DILIPSINGH 8 19-Jul-19
94 2019-20 RAUT SAMIKSHA KETAN 266 18-Oct-19
95 2019-20 SABALE VARSHA SURESH 23 19-Jul-19
96 2019-20 SAGAR GANESH BABAJI 64 20-Jul-19
97 2019-20 SAHANE PRAJAKTA SANJAY 52 20-Jul-19
98 2019-20 SANGALE ANKIT MADHUKAR 230 11-Sep-19
99 2019-20 SAWANT PUNAM BHAGWAT 42 20-Jul-19

100 2019-20 SHAIKH NIHAL FIROZ 210 05-Sep-19
101 2019-20 SHERMALE VISHAL TULSHIRAM 51 20-Jul-19
102 2019-20 SHINDE ASHWINI MADHUKAR 73 21-Jul-19
103 2019-20 SHINDE POONAM RAMNATH 227 11-Sep-19
104 2019-20 SHINDE RAHUL SURESH 223 11-Sep-19
105 2019-20 SHINDE SHUBHANGI SANJAY 251 19-Sep-19
106 2019-20 SHINDE SWATI NANDKUMAR 39 20-Jul-19
107 2019-20 SHIRSATH SATYAVIJAY DNYANDEV 6 19-Jul-19
108 2019-20 SONAWANE RAHUL NANDU 198 28-Aug-19
109 2019-20 SURASE DNYANESHWAR RAJENDRA 78 20-Jul-19
110 2019-20 TAKE SHUBHAM ABASAHEB 238 16-Sep-19
111 2019-20 TAMBE KISHOR SUDAM 61 20-Jul-19
112 2019-20 TAMBE SACHIN MADHUKAR 59 20-Jul-19
113 2019-20 THITAME NITIN BALASAHEB 32 20-Jul-19
114 2019-20 THITAME ROSHAN RAMNATH 216 11-Sep-19
115 2019-20 TRIBHUWAN NUTAN RAMESH 241 17-Sep-19
116 2019-20 UGALE SACHIN MARUTI 217 11-Sep-19
117 2019-20 UGALE TUSHAR SITARAM 220 11-Sep-19
118 2019-20 WAGH PRAJWAL ANIL 247 18-Sep-19
119 2019-20 WANKHEDE SURAJ VILAS 44 20-Jul-19
120 2019-20 WARE UJJWALA RAJENDRA 219 11-Sep-19
121 2019-20 ZALTE KANCHAN BABANRAO 53 20-Jul-19

Year Name of the Students Year 2019-20 
Second Year

Student 
Enrollment 
Number

Date of 
Enrollment

1 2019-20 AAKASH BHASKAR BORKAR 202 01-Jun-18
2 2019-20 ADANGALE PRATIK ANIL 132 29-Jul-19
3 2019-20 ADIK SURAJ SOMNATH 83 25-Jul-19
4 2019-20 AHER AISHWARYA ARUN 179 08-Aug-19
5 2019-20 AHER ANAMEKA CHANDRAKANT 135 30-Jul-19
6 2019-20 AHER VIKRAM SUBHASH 115 29-Jul-19
7 2019-20 AKASH SHARAD DHAMDHERE 181 08-Aug-19
8 2019-20 AKASH SOMNATH SATPUTE 242 17-Sep-19
9 2019-20 AKSHAY PRAKASH GAIKWAD 155 02-Aug-19

10 2019-20 AKSHAY SHRIGOPAL ASAWA 188 14-Aug-19
11 2019-20 AMIT RAMNATH SONAWANE 185 10-Aug-19
12 2019-20 AVHAD SAGAR NAMDEV 99 29-Jul-19
13 2019-20 AVHAD SUDARSHAN ANNASAHEB 117 29-Jul-19
14 2019-20 BANKAR AKSHAY RAJENDRA 175 07-Aug-19
15 2019-20 BANSODE AMAR BALASAHEB 124 29-Jul-19
16 2019-20 BAPTE PRANJAL SUNIL 169 11-Jul-18
17 2019-20 BHARAT PARASARAM KARALE 143 01-Aug-19

1.1    Number of Students Year 2019-20



18 2019-20 BHOKNAL SHRADDHA MACHHINDRA 100 29-Jul-19
19 2019-20 BHONDVE SOURABH VILAS 201 28-Aug-19
20 2019-20 BORHADE POONAM PRABHAKAR 190 19-Aug-19
21 2019-20 BORKAR ROHIT BHAUSAHEB 111 29-Jul-19
22 2019-20 CHANDGUDE HEMANT BALASAHEB 160 02-Aug-19
23 2019-20 CHITYAL SHUBHAM YELLADAS 136 30-Jul-19
24 2019-20 DEEPAK VILAS SONAVANE 134 30-Jul-19
25 2019-20 DESHMUKH SHUBHAM SHASHIKANT 119 12-Jul-18
26 2019-20 DEVGIRE SWAPNIL PARAJI 254 20-Sep-19
27 2019-20 DHANANJAY ANNASAHEB PAWASE 126 29-Jul-19
28 2019-20 DHUMAL PRAJWAL RAOSAHEB 89 25-Jul-19
29 2019-20 DIGHE PRAJWAL  KAILAS 121 29-Jul-19
30 2019-20 EKHANDE SANDIP NAMDEO 148 01-Aug-19
31 2019-20 GANESH CHANDRABHAN HASE 95 29-Jul-19
32 2019-20 GANESH EKNATH SHENDAGE 182 08-Aug-19
33 2019-20 GAVARE PRASAD VIJAY 104 29-Jul-19
34 2019-20 GAWAND ARVIND SOMNATH 82 24-Jul-19
35 2019-20 GONDKAR SHRADDHA ASHOK 142 01-Aug-19
36 2019-20 GORAKSHA LAHANU BIBWE 118 11-Jul-18
37 2019-20 GORE JYOTI ANIL 4 19-Jul-19
38 2019-20 GOSAVI AARTI BALUGIR 177 26-Jul-18
39 2019-20 GOSAVI BHAGYASHRI SUKHARAJ 189 26-Jul-18
40 2019-20 GOSAVI RAHUL BALASAHEB 157 02-Aug-19
41 2019-20 GUNJAL ATUL BABASAHEB 167 24-Jul-18
42 2019-20 HASE VRUSHABH RAVASAHEB 97 29-Jul-19
43 2019-20 HRISHIKESH KAILAS MATE 193 26-Aug-19
44 2019-20 INGLE YASHOMATI KADUBA 122 23-Jul-18
45 2019-20 JADHAV ANKIT KESHAV 98 29-Jul-19
46 2019-20 JADHAV RAJENDRA MADHUKAR 146 01-Aug-19
47 2019-20 JAGDHANE SHAILESH BHIMRAJ 141 20-Jul-18
48 2019-20 JAGTAP NIKITA KAILAS 165 03-Aug-19
49 2019-20 JANRAO PRAMOD BHASKAR 108 29-Jul-19
50 2019-20 JOSHI NITYANAND GANESH 129 14-Jul-18
51 2019-20 KACHARE SUNIL MAHADEV 92 29-Jul-19
52 2019-20 KARAN KISHOR DHORE 183 08-Aug-19
53 2019-20 KAWADE MUKUL SANJAY 145 01-Aug-19
54 2019-20 KAWAR DNYANESHWAR ASHOK 166 03-Aug-19
55 2019-20 KESKAR YOGESH DAMODHAR 149 25-Jul-18
56 2019-20 KHEMNAR VISHAL SAGAJI 151 01-Aug-19
57 2019-20 KIRAN PRALHAD ADHAV 152 01-Aug-19
58 2019-20 KOLHAL NANDINI BHARAT 170 06-Aug-19
59 2019-20 KOLPE NAVNATH BALU 150 01-Aug-19
60 2019-20 KORDE HARDIK BHAGA 94 29-Jul-19
61 2019-20 KULKARNI ASHWINI YASHWANT 140 01-Aug-19
62 2019-20 LAHAMGE SOMNATH VALMIK 232 11-Sep-19
63 2019-20 MAHALE SHIVANI SANJAY 139 17-Jul-18
64 2019-20 MAHESH MADHUKAR CHASKAR 173 06-Aug-19
65 2019-20 MALWADE ANKITA DNYANESHWAR 130 29-Jul-19
66 2019-20 MANDLIK PRATIK KAILAS 153 02-Aug-19
67 2019-20 MANJEETKAUR OMPRAKASH LONGANI 203 28-Aug-19
68 2019-20 MAYUR SANJAY GAWALI 163 02-Aug-19
69 2019-20 MHASKE ASHISH DATTATRAY 114 29-Jul-19
70 2019-20 NANWARE KOMAL DNYANDEO 101 29-Jul-19
71 2019-20 NAVALE SUPRIYA BAJIRAO 184 08-Aug-19



72 2019-20 NEHE MAYURI SUNIL 178 08-Aug-19
73 2019-20 NITIN KAILAS JAMDAR 138 01-Aug-19
74 2019-20 PAGARE KIRAN BABASAHEB 131 29-Jul-19
75 2019-20 PANKAJ RAMESH AVHAD 106 29-Jul-19
76 2019-20 PATEL SHAHID IBRAHIM 90 29-Jul-19
77 2019-20 PAWAR GANESH BHAUSAHEB 168 06-Aug-19
78 2019-20 PINGALE KIRAN KAILAS 110 29-Jul-19
79 2019-20 PRAJAKTA ASHOK DESHMUKH 174 07-Aug-19
80 2019-20 PRAJKTA ASHOK THORAT 186 10-Aug-19
81 2019-20 PRATIKSHA SHIVAJI DUDHAL 113 29-Jul-19
82 2019-20 PRAVIN MAHENDRA ABHALE 112 29-Jul-19
83 2019-20 PUNAM SANJAY ROHAMARE 144 01-Aug-19
84 2019-20 PUSHPAK RAVINDRA MOHADKAR 180 13-Jul-18
85 2019-20 RAHATEKAR RIYA KAILAS 127 29-Jul-19
86 2019-20 RAUT MANOJ KAILAS 133 30-Jul-19
87 2019-20 RAUT SHUBHAM JAGANNATH 123 29-Jul-19
88 2019-20 ROHINI MARUTI VIGHANE 171 06-Aug-19
89 2019-20 RUTUJA BALASAHEB DIGHE 120 29-Jul-19
90 2019-20 SABALE HARSHALA BHAUSAHEB 93 29-Jul-19
91 2019-20 SANDIP ASHOK SURYAWANSHI 91 29-Jul-19
92 2019-20 SHAIKH AFFAN NIYAZAHEMAD 109 29-Jul-19
93 2019-20 SHAIKH FIROJ EKBAL 204 28-Aug-19
94 2019-20 SHANTANU VILAS JADHAV 116 29-Jul-19
95 2019-20 SHARAD BHAUSAHEB ABHALE 107 29-Jul-19
96 2019-20 SHARAYU RAVINDRA SHINDE 125 29-Jul-19
97 2019-20 SHELKE RUSHIKESH MADHUKAR 103 29-Jul-19
98 2019-20 SHINDE PRATIKSHA SHARAD 105 29-Jul-19
99 2019-20 SHINDE SUNIL SUDHAKAR 194 11-Jul-18

100 2019-20 SHIVSHANKAR BALASAHEB KHILLARI 161 02-Aug-19
101 2019-20 SHRIKANT ARUN CHARMAL 102 29-Jul-19
102 2019-20 SINGAR ABHIJIT RADHAKRUSHNA 96 29-Jul-19
103 2019-20 SMITA SUNIL SATPUTE 164 03-Aug-19
104 2019-20 SOURABH RAJESH UTTARWAR 159 02-Aug-19
105 2019-20 SWAPNIL RAMESH ANAP 154 09-Jul-18
106 2019-20 TANGADKAR NIKHIL RAOSAHEB 187 14-Aug-19
107 2019-20 THORAT SWAPNIL SUKDEO 147 01-Aug-19
108 2019-20 TIWARI BIRENDRAKUMAR RAMKINKAR 156 02-Aug-19
109 2019-20 UDMALE PRASHANT RAMNATH 162 09-Jul-18
110 2019-20 VISHAL PRABHAKAR BHOKARE 172 06-Aug-19
111 2019-20 WALZADE AKASH VIJAY 137 01-Aug-19
112 2019-20 YOGESH NANDKUMAR SONAWANE 176 07-Aug-19
113 2019-20 ZITE RAHUL BALSHIRAM 158 02-Aug-19

Year Name of the Students Year 2020-21 
First Year

Student 
Enrollment 
Number

Date of 
Enrollment

1 2020-21 ABHANG APSARA SATISH 370 15-Jan-21
2 2020-21 ABHANG PRAMILA RAOSAHEB 343 15-Jan-21
3 2020-21 ALHAT POOJA RAJU 328 14-Jan-21
4 2020-21 ASWALE OMKAR MAHESH 396 18-Jan-21
5 2020-21 ATRE SHIVANI SUNIL 327 14-Jan-21
6 2020-21 BADE VISHAL SUBHASH 338 14-Jan-21

1.1    Number of Students Year 2020-21



7 2020-21 BAGWAN UMAIR DILAWAR 353 15-Jan-21
8 2020-21 BALAK NIKHIL SUNIL 423 29-Jan-21
9 2020-21 BHAKARE VAISHNAV ASHOK 308 13-Jan-21

10 2020-21 BHALERAO DEEPALI DAVID 322 14-Jan-21
11 2020-21 BHALERAO SANJANA SHANTARAM 329 14-Jan-21
12 2020-21 BHALERAVO ABHISHEK KAILAS 369 15-Jan-21
13 2020-21 BHALGAT RACHANA SANJAY 342 14-Jan-21
14 2020-21 BHARADE AKSHADA GANGARAM 385 18-Jan-21
15 2020-21 BHASKAR SHRADHA KAILAS 336 14-Jan-21
16 2020-21 BHOGAWADE MAHESH GOPINATH 413 29-Jan-21
17 2020-21 BHOGE GIRISH VIJAY 384 18-Jan-21
18 2020-21 BHOSALE GARGI CHANDRASHEKHAR 379 18-Jan-21
19 2020-21 BIDAVE GANESH RAMESH 350 15-Jan-21
20 2020-21 BOBADE HARSHADA VIJAY 359 15-Jan-21
21 2020-21 BORHADE NILESH BHAUSAHEB 404 28-Jan-21
22 2020-21 CHANDAK NUPUR HARIKISAN 317 14-Jan-21
23 2020-21 CHAVAN KARAN PRATAPRAO 357 15-Jan-21
24 2020-21 DESHMUKH ANSHULA KHASHERAO 394 18-Jan-21
25 2020-21 DESHMUKH DHANSHREE JAYWANT 401 28-Jan-21
26 2020-21 DESHMUKH VISHAL SANJAY 428 30-Jan-21
27 2020-21 DESHMUKH YUVRAJ CHANDRAKANT 382 18-Jan-21
28 2020-21 DHANGAR HRUTIK GOVIND 411 28-Jan-21
29 2020-21 DHIMATE PRATIKSHA RAJESH 321 14-Jan-21
30 2020-21 DHOKANE PRIYA ANIL 416 29-Jan-21
31 2020-21 DUMBRE AKSHAY SANJAY 375 16-Jan-21
32 2020-21 GADAKH AKSHAY DNYANDEO 433 01-Feb-21
33 2020-21 GADEKAR KOMAL SOPAN 344 15-Jan-21
34 2020-21 GAGE PRIYANKA RAMDAS 358 15-Jan-21
35 2020-21 GARUD PRATIKSHA SUDAM 398 19-Jan-21
36 2020-21 GAVHANE ASHWINI ANNASAHEB 364 15-Jan-21
37 2020-21 GAYKE AJAY BABSAHEB 312 14-Jan-21
38 2020-21 GHOLAP SUNNY SATISH 410 28-Jan-21
39 2020-21 GIRI DEEPAK ANNASAHEB 351 15-Jan-21
40 2020-21 GODAGE SANKET JALINDHAR 355 15-Jan-21
41 2020-21 GONDKAR SHIVAM ASHOK 309 13-Jan-21
42 2020-21 GOPALE VISHAL RAJESH 331 14-Jan-21
43 2020-21 GOSAVI DHANASHRI JAGDISH 386 18-Jan-21
44 2020-21 GOSAVI PRANALI VITTHAL 334 14-Jan-21
45 2020-21 GUJARATHI HARSHAL SANDIP 325 14-Jan-21
46 2020-21 INAMDAR NAMIRA ASIF 324 14-Jan-21
47 2020-21 JADHAV SURAJ ROHIDAS 409 28-Jan-21
48 2020-21 JAGTAP AKASH SURESH 387 18-Jan-21
49 2020-21 JEDGULE SHIVRAJ BALASAHEB 340 14-Jan-21
50 2020-21 JEDGULE SHUBHAM BHAUSAHEB 341 14-Jan-21
51 2020-21 JEDHE HARSHADA MANOJ 378 18-Jan-21
52 2020-21 KACHARE VISHAL SHANTARAM 330 14-Jan-21
53 2020-21 KADAM APPASAHEB RAGHUNATH 420 29-Jan-21
54 2020-21 KADAM SAGAR ARUN 437 02-Feb-21
55 2020-21 KAJALE HARSHAL ANIL 313 14-Jan-21
56 2020-21 KAKAD SAYALI RAJENDRA 354 15-Jan-21
57 2020-21 KALASKAR SURAJ KANIPRAV 391 18-Jan-21
58 2020-21 KALDA BHAKTI OMPRAKASH 403 28-Jan-21
59 2020-21 KANKARIYA DARSHAN RAJENDRA 427 30-Jan-21
60 2020-21 KAPSE DADASAHEB SUBHASH 407 28-Jan-21



61 2020-21 KAPSE RAGHUNATH BAPU 441 09-Feb-21
62 2020-21 KHARDE BAJRANG KAILAS 406 28-Jan-21
63 2020-21 KHEDLEKAR VAISHNAVI SANTOSH 349 15-Jan-21
64 2020-21 KOKANE AARATI VIJAY 373 16-Jan-21
65 2020-21 KOKANE OM RAJESH 436 02-Feb-21
66 2020-21 KOLHE POOJA CHANGDEV 363 15-Jan-21
67 2020-21 KOLHE SAURABH RAMESH 310 13-Jan-21
68 2020-21 KONDAR AKASH VIJAY 361 15-Jan-21
69 2020-21 KUDEKAR AKASH MADHAV 332 14-Jan-21
70 2020-21 LAHARE RAHUL RAMNATH 377 16-Jan-21
71 2020-21 LOKHANDE AKASH BALASAHEB 380 15-Jan-21
72 2020-21 MADAKE PUJA CHIMA 365 15-Jan-21
73 2020-21 MAHALE ROHAN SACHIN 356 15-Jan-21
74 2020-21 MANDLIK PRASHANT MARUTI 360 15-Jan-21
75 2020-21 MATKAR ROHIT SURESHCHANDRA 320 14-Jan-21
76 2020-21 MEHETRE DHANANJAY BHASKAR 306 13-Jan-21
77 2020-21 MULAY HARSHADA SANDEEP 352 15-Jan-21
78 2020-21 MUNDHE SAGAR ARVIND 402 28-Jan-21
79 2020-21 MUNGASE AKSHAY SHATRUGHNA 429 01-Feb-21
80 2020-21 MUNGSE AKSHAY ARUN 425 30-Jan-21
81 2020-21 NAWALE TUSHAR SANJAY 430 01-Feb-21
82 2020-21 OHARA RIYESH PRIYESH 440 30-Jan-21
83 2020-21 PACHORE SHRADDHA KAILAS 362 15-Jan-21
84 2020-21 PAGAR SAKSHI BALASAHEB 435 01-Feb-21
85 2020-21 PAGAR SHWETALI BALASAHEB 307 13-Jan-21
86 2020-21 PANDE AKSHADA NARAYAN 400 28-Jan-21
87 2020-21 PANSARE MAHESH NAMDEV 393 18-Jan-21
88 2020-21 PARDESHI SHUBHANGI DILIPSING 389 18-Jan-21
89 2020-21 PATEL MEHUL DINESH 424 30-Jan-21
90 2020-21 PAWAR AKLESH KACHARU 333 14-Jan-21
91 2020-21 PAWAR GANESH MADAN 337 14-Jan-21
92 2020-21 PAWAR GAURAV VITTHAL 339 14-Jan-21
93 2020-21 PAWAR PAVAN RAMESH 367 15-Jan-21
94 2020-21 PAWASE RUSHIKESH DIPAK 415 29-Jan-21
95 2020-21 PAWASE SONALI JAYWANT 383 18-Jan-21
96 2020-21 PHAD SWAPNALI DILIP 422 29-Jan-21
97 2020-21 POKHARKAR ABHIJEET RAMNATH 371 16-Jan-21
98 2020-21 POPHALE MANSI MANOJ 426 30-Jan-21
99 2020-21 PUND PRITI SUNIL 318 14-Jan-21

100 2020-21 PUND RAJESH VIJAY 346 15-Jan-21
101 2020-21 PUNJABI RONAK HARDEVSINGH 347 15-Jan-21
102 2020-21 RAHATAL ONKAR EKNATH 323 14-Jan-21
103 2020-21 RANE SUYOG SANJAY 431 01-Feb-21
104 2020-21 RAUT TUSHAR BHAUSAHEB 381 18-Jan-21
105 2020-21 ROHMARE ASHISH BALASAHEB 418 29-Jan-21
106 2020-21 RUPAWATE VASUNDHARA SUBHASH 345 15-Jan-21
107 2020-21 SAHANI SURAJ BASANT 408 28-Jan-21
108 2020-21 SALVE SAURABH BALASAHEB 326 14-Jan-21
109 2020-21 SANAP AKASH ANNASAHEB 319 14-Jan-21
110 2020-21 SASKAR SHRADHA SUNIL 366 15-Jan-21
111 2020-21 SATPUTE SACHIN MACHHINDRA 392 18-Jan-21
112 2020-21 SHAH POOJA ASHISH 439 04-Feb-21
113 2020-21 SHELKE SHRUTIKA BALU 335 14-Jan-21
114 2020-21 SHINDE AKASH ARUN 432 01-Feb-21



115 2020-21 SHINDE KOMAL DIGAMBAR 454 14-Jan-21
116 2020-21 SHINDE PRATHMESH RAUSAHEB 314 14-Jan-21
117 2020-21 SHINDE SHANTANU PRAKASH 417 29-Jan-21
118 2020-21 SONAWANE SWAPNIL BABASAHEB 399 20-Jan-21
119 2020-21 THORAT AKASH VILAS 304 13-Jan-21
120 2020-21 THORAT PRATIKSHA RAGHUNATH 414 29-Jan-21
121 2020-21 TILE AMOL MADHUKAR 390 18-Jan-21
122 2020-21 VAIDYA JYOTI SOMNATH 316 14-Jan-21
123 2020-21 VEER PANKAJ PANDIT 311 13-Jan-21
124 2020-21 VIKHE VINAYAK RANGNATH 412 29-Jan-21
125 2020-21 WAKCHAURE ABHIJEET GANGADHAR 434 01-Feb-21
126 2020-21 WAKCHAURE KAJAL PRABHAKAR 372 16-Jan-21
127 2020-21 WAKCHAURE RAKESH BAHURAO 405 28-Jan-21
128 2020-21 WARUNGASE MAHESH SHANTARAM 438 02-Feb-21
129 2020-21 WAWALE PRATIK BHAUSAHEB 397 18-Jan-21
130 2020-21 YADAV SHARAYU GAJENDRA 374 16-Jan-21
131 2020-21 YEWALE SHRAVANI SHRIRANG 421 29-Jan-21

Year Name of the Students Year 2020-21 
Second Year

Student 
Enrollment 
Number

Date of 
Enrollment

1 2020-21 AHER MADHURI BALASAHEB 50 20-Jul-19
2 2020-21 AMLE SAGAR BHIMRAJ 77 20-Jul-19
3 2020-21 ATRE DHANANJAY SUNIL 2 19-Jul-19
4 2020-21 AUTI SHRADDHA ANIL 234 11-Sep-19
5 2020-21 AVHAD GOKUL POPAT 215 11-Sep-19
6 2020-21 AVHAD NITIN BHASKAR 208 05-Sep-19
7 2020-21 BALSANE RUSHIKESH PANDHARINATH 226 11-Sep-19
8 2020-21 BARDE SARIKA ROHIDAS 236 16-Sep-19
9 2020-21 BHABAD SAURABH RAJENDRA 245 17-Sep-19

10 2020-21 BHALERAO SIDDHARTH RAJENDRA 74 20-Jul-19
11 2020-21 BHANGIRE PRACHI SHIVKUMAR 62 20-Jul-19
12 2020-21 BHOIR PRIYANKA SUNIL 255 21-Sep-19
13 2020-21 BODKE KOMAL PANDHARINATH 229 11-Sep-19
14 2020-21 BURHADE TEJAS SATISH 211 06-Sep-19
15 2020-21 CHAKOR ASMITA ASHOK 24 19-Jul-19
16 2020-21 CHANDOLE SUYOG KESHAV 68 20-Jul-19
17 2020-21 CHANDOLE VISHAL RAJENDRA 81 20-Jul-19
18 2020-21 CHAVAN AKSHAY RAMESH 200 22-Jul-19
19 2020-21 DEORE BHAGYASHRI SHIVAJI 28 19-Jul-19
20 2020-21 DESHMUKH SHUBHANGI PRABHAKAR 12 19-Jul-19
21 2020-21 DESHMUKH SHWETA SUBHASH 224 11-Sep-19
22 2020-21 DESHMUKH TEJSWINI PRAMODRAO 45 20-Jul-19
23 2020-21 DHINDALE SUNIL DAMU 43 20-Jul-19
24 2020-21 DHONE SIDDHESH RAOSAHEB 54 20-Jul-19
25 2020-21 DIGHE RAMKRUSHNA PANDHARINATH 11 19-Jul-19
26 2020-21 DURGISHT KAILAS SANJAY 21 19-Jul-19
27 2020-21 ERANDE VINAYAK SOPAN 214 10-Sep-19
28 2020-21 GADE SAINATH ROHIDAS 48 20-Jul-19
29 2020-21 GAIKWAD SOMNATH VILAS 63 20-Jul-19
30 2020-21 GANGAD YASHWANTA GAJANAN 40 20-Jul-19
31 2020-21 GARUD DHIRAJ RAJENDRA 19 19-Jul-19

1.1    Number of Students Year 2020-21



32 2020-21 GHULE KIRAN APPA 248 19-Sep-19
33 2020-21 GITE MANGAL DHONDU 30 20-Jul-19
34 2020-21 GUJAR SWAMINI PRAMOD 31 20-Jul-19
35 2020-21 HANGEKAR MANOJ RAJENDRA 17 19-Jul-19
36 2020-21 HODE HARSHAL GULSHAN 257 21-Sep-19
37 2020-21 HOLKAR SUDHIR RAMDAS 33 20-Jul-19
38 2020-21 JADHAV KAVITA RAJENDRA 212 06-Sep-19
39 2020-21 JADHAV PREETI RAJENDRA 263 25-Sep-19
40 2020-21 JADHAV SONALI ANAJI 47 20-Jul-19
41 2020-21 JADHAV SUMIT BAPUSAHEB 240 16-Sep-19
42 2020-21 JADHAV SUNIL DAGADU 213 06-Sep-19
43 2020-21 JAGDALE SHASHIKANT RAMRAO 36 20-Jul-19
44 2020-21 JAGTAP GAURAV BABASAHEB 246 18-Sep-19
45 2020-21 JORVEKAR AKSHAY GORAKSHNATH 76 20-Jul-19
46 2020-21 JOSHI OMKAR SHANTARAM 231 11-Sep-19
47 2020-21 KADALE VIJAY EKNATH 67 20-Jul-19
48 2020-21 KADAM KUNAL EKNATH 58 20-Jul-19
49 2020-21 KADAM SATYAM NAMDEV 243 17-Sep-19
50 2020-21 KADLAG DNYANESHWAR BALASAHEB 88 25-Jul-19
51 2020-21 KALE PRANALI BHARAT 249 19-Sep-19
52 2020-21 KALE SANDIP KAKASAHEB 35 20-Jul-19
53 2020-21 KANDALKAR NIKITA SUNIL 239 16-Sep-19
54 2020-21 KANDEKAR SNEHAL RAMRAO 49 20-Jul-19
55 2020-21 KAWADE ASHWINI SAMPAT 72 20-Jul-19
56 2020-21 KEDAR ASHOK BAPURAO 80 20-Jul-19
57 2020-21 KENE MONIKA RAMKRUSHNA 3 19-Jul-19
58 2020-21 KHAIRE AARTI SANTOSH 225 11-Sep-19
59 2020-21 KHAMBEKAR SAKSHI SANJAY 7 19-Jul-19
60 2020-21 KHATAL ABHISHEK ASHOK 25 19-Jul-19
61 2020-21 KHOLAMKAR CHAITANYA SHARAD 34 20-Jul-19
62 2020-21 KHOSE AARTI SATISH 18 19-Jul-19
63 2020-21 KOLAGE MANGESH SAMBHAJI 66 20-Jul-19
64 2020-21 KOTE NIKITA BALASAHEB 16 19-Jul-19
65 2020-21 KOTWAL SAYALI SHIVAJI 9 19-Jul-19
66 2020-21 KSHIRSAGAR POOJA VILAS 233 11-Sep-19
67 2020-21 KUDEKAR AGNEY SUBHASH 222 11-Sep-19
68 2020-21 LANDGE PRANIK BABAN 56 20-Jul-19
69 2020-21 LANDGE SHIVRAJ NAVNATH 69 20-Jul-19
70 2020-21 LONDHE PRANALI RAMESH 237 16-Sep-19
71 2020-21 MAGAR YASHASHRI KISHOR 22 19-Jul-19
72 2020-21 MANIYAR ANKITA ANIL 199 28-Aug-19
73 2020-21 MATE YOGESH CHANDRAKANT 60 20-Jul-19
74 2020-21 MEMANE LAXMIBAI VITTHAL 57 20-Jul-19
75 2020-21 MULAY SAURABH MAHESH 15 19-Jul-19
76 2020-21 NAIK SUYOG KAILAS 70 20-Jul-19
77 2020-21 NARODE PARITOSH SUNIL 250 19-Sep-19
78 2020-21 PACHORE POONAM BALASAHEB 259 23-Sep-19
79 2020-21 PAGARE PRERANA SUBHASH 252 20-Sep-19
80 2020-21 PAGDAL NEHA GANESH 5 19-Jul-19
81 2020-21 PARSURE AMOL LAXMAN 209 05-Sep-19
82 2020-21 PATARE HARSHADA VISHWAS 256 21-Sep-19
83 2020-21 PATHAN SAMINA RASUL 65 20-Jul-19
84 2020-21 PATIL MAYURI JANARDAN 244 17-Sep-19
85 2020-21 PAWAR ANKITA RAMESH 10 19-Jul-19



86 2020-21 PAWAR SAGAR BHASKAR 46 20-Jul-19
87 2020-21 PAWAR SHANKAR BHAURAO 221 11-Sep-19
88 2020-21 PAWAR TANUJA PRAKASH 218 11-Sep-19
89 2020-21 PAWAR TEJASHRI ANIL 20 19-Jul-19
90 2020-21 PAWASE MAHESH RAJENDRA 41 20-Jul-19
91 2020-21 PUNJABI TARANJYOTSINGH DILIPSINGH 8 19-Jul-19
92 2020-21 RAUT SAMIKSHA KETAN 266 18-Oct-19
93 2020-21 SABALE VARSHA SURESH 23 19-Jul-19
94 2020-21 SAGAR GANESH BABAJI 64 20-Jul-19
95 2020-21 SAHANE PRAJAKTA SANJAY 52 20-Jul-19
96 2020-21 SANGALE ANKIT MADHUKAR 230 11-Sep-19
97 2020-21 SAWANT PUNAM BHAGWAT 42 20-Jul-19
98 2020-21 SHAIKH NIHAL FIROZ 210 05-Sep-19
99 2020-21 SHINDE ASHWINI MADHUKAR 73 21-Jul-19

100 2020-21 SHINDE POONAM RAMNATH 227 11-Sep-19
101 2020-21 SHINDE RAHUL SURESH 223 11-Sep-19
102 2020-21 SHINDE SHUBHANGI SANJAY 251 19-Sep-19
103 2020-21 SHINDE SWATI NANDKUMAR 39 20-Jul-19
104 2020-21 SHIRSATH SATYAVIJAY DNYANDEV 6 19-Jul-19
105 2020-21 SONAWANE RAHUL NANDU 198 28-Aug-19
106 2020-21 TAKE SHUBHAM ABASAHEB 238 16-Sep-19
107 2020-21 TAMBE KISHOR SUDAM 61 20-Jul-19
108 2020-21 TAMBE SACHIN MADHUKAR 59 20-Jul-19
109 2020-21 THITAME NITIN BALASAHEB 32 20-Jul-19
110 2020-21 THITAME ROSHAN RAMNATH 216 11-Sep-19
111 2020-21 TRIBHUWAN NUTAN RAMESH 241 17-Sep-19
112 2020-21 UGALE SACHIN MARUTI 217 11-Sep-19
113 2020-21 UGALE TUSHAR SITARAM 220 11-Sep-19
114 2020-21 WAGH PRAJWAL ANIL 247 18-Sep-19
115 2020-21 WANKHEDE SURAJ VILAS 44 20-Jul-19
116 2020-21 WARE UJJWALA RAJENDRA 219 11-Sep-19
117 2020-21 ZALTE KANCHAN BABANRAO 53 20-Jul-19

Year Name of the Students Year 2021-22 
First Year

Student 
Enrollment 
Number

Date of 
Enrollment

1 2021-22 ADEP AMRUTA SHANTARAM 475 07-Dec-21
2 2021-22 AHER ADITYA SACHIN 577 28-Dec-21
3 2021-22 AHER KRUSHNA VISHNU 524 14-Dec-21
4 2021-22 AMRUTKAR KUNAL DATTATRAYA 587 21-Dec-21
5 2021-22 ANDHALE ASHOK BHAUSAHEB 554 21-Dec-21
6 2021-22 ARGADE ANKUSH SUKHDEV 584 23-Dec-21
7 2021-22 ARGADE SAGAR DADASAHEB 500 08-Dec-21
8 2021-22 AVHAD AKSHAY NANDKUMAR 598 27-Dec-21
9 2021-22 AVHAD POOJA SANJAY 459 06-Dec-21

10 2021-22 AVHAD SACHIN DASHRATH 546 20-Dec-21
11 2021-22 BADAKH PRERANA KACHESHWAR 476 07-Dec-21
12 2021-22 BADODE SHRADDHA GOPINATH 572 22-Dec-21
13 2021-22 BANDAL SWAPNALI HANMANT 511 08-Dec-21
14 2021-22 BANGAR RUSHIKESH VINAYAK 609 30-Dec-21
15 2021-22 BARGAL SHUBHAM ANNA 561 21-Dec-21
16 2021-22 BELKAR SAGAR SAKHAHARI 488 07-Dec-21
17 2021-22 BHADANGE MITALI RAJENDRA 564 21-Dec-21

1.1    Number of Students Year 2021-22



18 2021-22 BHALCHIM AMOL RAMCHANDRA 497 08-Dec-21
19 2021-22 BHANGARE DIPAK SANJAY 581 21-Dec-21
20 2021-22 BHANGARE LAXMAN DAGADU 580 23-Dec-21
21 2021-22 BHOKNAL PRATHMESH RAJENDRA 506 08-Dec-21
22 2021-22 BHOR SHUBHAM BHAUSAHEB 568 22-Dec-21
23 2021-22 CHANGALE TEJAL BHANUDAS 560 21-Dec-21
24 2021-22 CHAUDHARI SWAPNALI JAYRAM 547 20-Dec-21
25 2021-22 CHINDHE APURVA AJAY 461 06-Dec-21
26 2021-22 CHOTHAVE AKSHADA BALASAHEB 556 21-Dec-21
27 2021-22 DABHADE ROHIT DEVIDAS 593 29-Dec-21
28 2021-22 DANGE YOGESH SURYABHAN 544 20-Dec-21
29 2021-22 DAWANGE AVINASH CHANGDEV 611 01-Jan-22
30 2021-22 DENGALE SURAJ VIJAY 578 23-Dec-21
31 2021-22 DESHMUKH AKSHAY BHAUSAHEB 553 21-Dec-21
32 2021-22 DESHMUKH ISHWAR SANJAY 607 30-Dec-21
33 2021-22 DHAGE VIDYA SAMPAT 531 14-Dec-21
34 2021-22 DHOKANE SHUBHAM DATTATRAY 538 20-Dec-21
35 2021-22 DHOLE VIDYA BALASAHEB 513 09-Dec-21
36 2021-22 DHULGAND TUSHAR BHANUDAS 473 07-Dec-21
37 2021-22 DHUMAL SANIKA SAMPAT 548 20-Dec-21
38 2021-22 DIGHE MEGHANA SOMNATH 523 07-Dec-21
39 2021-22 DIGHE SHRIRAM SAMBHAJI 602 27-Dec-21
40 2021-22 GADEKAR POOJA KESHAV 583 23-Dec-21
41 2021-22 GAIKWAD SHASHANK DATTU 589 23-Dec-21
42 2021-22 GAIKWAD SONALI RAJENDRA 516 09-Dec-21
43 2021-22 GAJE PAVAN SANJAY 517 09-Dec-21
44 2021-22 GAWANDE SAMBHAJI SHIVAJI 493 07-Dec-21
45 2021-22 GHEGADMAL DIPALI POPAT 562 21-Dec-21
46 2021-22 GHODERAO SAURABH NANDU 532 14-Dec-21
47 2021-22 GHULE PRADNYA ROHIDAS 567 22-Dec-21
48 2021-22 GHULE PRATIKSHA BADASHAHA 541 20-Dec-21
49 2021-22 GHULE PUJA BHARAT 591 23-Dec-21
50 2021-22 GITE MADHURI NAVNATH 555 21-Dec-21
51 2021-22 GITE MAYUR NARAYAN 601 27-Dec-21
52 2021-22 GITE PRASHANT DHONDU 539 20-Dec-21
53 2021-22 GOPHANE VIKAS SANTU 565 21-Dec-21
54 2021-22 GORE RUSHIKESH BABAN 512 09-Dec-21
55 2021-22 GOSAVI RADHA VISHNU 519 09-Dec-21
56 2021-22 GUJAR SHREYAS SANJAY 536 18-Dec-21
57 2021-22 GULAVE KAJAL BABAN 608 30-Dec-21
58 2021-22 GUNJAL KUNAL SANTOSH 533 14-Dec-21
59 2021-22 HASE SANKALP SAMPAT 503 08-Dec-21
60 2021-22 HUJBAND RUTUJA RAJENDRA 570 22-Dec-21
61 2021-22 JADHAV RINA ROSHAN 515 09-Dec-21
62 2021-22 JAGTAP AKASH VISHWANATH 597 27-Dec-21
63 2021-22 JOSHI PRATIK RAHUL 491 07-Dec-21
64 2021-22 KADAM ASHOK PADMAKAR 510 08-Dec-21
65 2021-22 KALANTRI YASH RAJENDRA 518 09-Dec-21
66 2021-22 KALE SHITAL KACHARU 594 23-Dec-21
67 2021-22 KANAWADE NISHA SAHEBRAO 483 07-Dec-21
68 2021-22 KANAWADE PRAJWAL SOPAN 467 07-Dec-21
69 2021-22 KARPE ADESH JANARDAN 571 22-Dec-21
70 2021-22 KARPE TRUPTI GOKUL 501 08-Dec-21
71 2021-22 KHARAT AMOL BHAGWAT 586 23-Dec-21



72 2021-22 KHEMNAR ANUJA SURYABHAN 471 07-Dec-21
73 2021-22 KOKANE AKASH RAJENDRA 469 07-Dec-21
74 2021-22 KOKATE RUTIK MADHUKAR 507 08-Dec-21
75 2021-22 KOKATE VIJENDRA DNYANESHWAR 590 23-Dec-21
76 2021-22 KOLHE SHUBHAM VITTHAL 494 08-Dec-21
77 2021-22 KOLHE SIDDHESH SANJAY 472 07-Dec-21
78 2021-22 KORADE RUCHA RAMLING 527 14-Dec-21
79 2021-22 KOTKAR SONALI BHARAT 499 08-Dec-21
80 2021-22 KUTE PRITI CHHABU 460 06-Dec-21
81 2021-22 LABHADE RAKESH ANNA 595 23-Dec-21
82 2021-22 LAMKHADE ASHWINI MADHAV 569 22-Dec-21
83 2021-22 LOKHANDE TUSHAR BHARAT 529 14-Dec-21
84 2021-22 LONDHE ASHWINI ARUN 487 07-Dec-21
85 2021-22 MAGAR KAJAL BABASAHEB 528 14-Dec-21
86 2021-22 MALI SHYAM ASHOK 558 21-Dec-21
87 2021-22 MANDLIK GAYATRI AVINASH 480 07-Dec-21
88 2021-22 MANE NIKHIL ASHOK 582 23-Dec-21
89 2021-22 MANIYAR FIZA UMARBHIYYA 502 08-Dec-21
90 2021-22 MARBHAL VISHAL SUKHADEV 478 07-Dec-21
91 2021-22 MUNGSE NIKHIL MADHUKAR 530 14-Dec-21
92 2021-22 MUNTODE PRALHAD CHHABAN 486 07-Dec-21
93 2021-22 MURTADAK SHRUTI DHANANJAY 466 07-Dec-21
94 2021-22 NAGUDE ABHIJIT VASANT 574 22-Dec-21
95 2021-22 NAIKWADI SAYALI MOHAN 485 07-Dec-21
96 2021-22 NAWALE KIRTI BALASAHEB 468 07-Dec-21
97 2021-22 NAWALE ONKAR SUNIL 505 08-Dec-21
98 2021-22 PAGAR RUSHIKESH DATTA 592 23-Dec-21
99 2021-22 PALAVE VISHAL RANGNATH 482 07-Dec-21

100 2021-22 PATARE PRAJVAL SANJAY 599 27-Dec-21
101 2021-22 PAWASE RAJESH BHAUSAHEB 462 06-Dec-21
102 2021-22 PAWASE SUVARNA BALASAHEB 463 06-Dec-21
103 2021-22 PHAD ANKUSH KACHARU 514 09-Dec-21
104 2021-22 PHATANGARE SARTHAK BHANUDAS 520 09-Dec-21
105 2021-22 PHATANGARE TULIKA ANIL 540 20-Dec-21
106 2021-22 PUNJABI AMANJYOTSINGH TARLOKSINGH 552 21-Dec-21
107 2021-22 PUNJABI PRABHKIRATSINGH INDRAJEETSINGH549 20-Dec-21
108 2021-22 RAUT SHUBHANGI BALASAHEB 470 07-Dec-21
109 2021-22 SAGAR HARSHADA SAVLERAM 588 23-Dec-21
110 2021-22 SAHANE DNYANESHWAR RAJENDRA 537 20-Dec-21
111 2021-22 SAHANE KAVERI DIPAK 604 30-Dec-21
112 2021-22 SALAVE AKSHAY SANTOSH 526 14-Dec-21
113 2021-22 SASANE SANKET GANDAS 481 07-Dec-21
114 2021-22 SATPUTE PRANALI DEVRAM 474 07-Dec-21
115 2021-22 SHAIKH ADNAN ABDULRAHIM 579 23-Dec-21
116 2021-22 SHAIKH PARVEJ PAPAMIYA 543 20-Dec-21
117 2021-22 SHELKE AKSHAY RAMDAS 551 21-Dec-21
118 2021-22 SHEPAL ABHISHEK VIJAY 557 21-Dec-21
119 2021-22 SHINDE OMKAR VILAS 465 07-Dec-21
120 2021-22 SHINDE SAKHARCHAND MADHAV 559 21-Dec-21
121 2021-22 SHIRSAT TEJAS PRAKASH 508 08-Dec-21
122 2021-22 SIRBHAYE NIKHIL SUDAM 585 21-Dec-21
123 2021-22 TAJANE VAIBHAV DILIP 605 30-Dec-21
124 2021-22 TALOLE SAIPRASAD LAHANBHAU 464 07-Dec-21
125 2021-22 TANDALE NITIN DATTATRAYA 504 08-Dec-21



126 2021-22 TANPURE ABHISHEK DATTATRAY 521 08-Dec-21
127 2021-22 TANPURE LALIT NANDKISHOR 492 07-Dec-21
128 2021-22 TANPURE PARAS DILIP 576 23-Dec-21
129 2021-22 TATALE KIRAN VITTHAL 477 07-Dec-21
130 2021-22 TORMAL ABHIJIT RAJARAM 489 07-Dec-21
131 2021-22 UNAWANE SAKSHI VIJAY 573 22-Dec-21
132 2021-22 WAKALE SNEHAL SANJAY 490 07-Dec-21
133 2021-22 WAKCHAURE RISHIKESH MACHHINDRA 542 20-Dec-21
134 2021-22 WAKCHAURE SNEHAL RAJENDRA 484 07-Dec-21
135 2021-22 WALHEKAR KANCHAN KARBHARI 550 20-Dec-21
136 2021-22 YADAV RUTUJA BALASAHEB 525 14-Dec-21
137 2021-22 ZAVAR ADISHRI UMESH 563 21-Dec-21
138 2021-22 ZODAGE RAJASHRI RAMDAS 496 08-Dec-21

Year Name of the Students Year 2021-22 
Second Year

Student 
Enrollment 
Number

Date of 
Enrollment

1 2021-22 ABHANG APSARA SATISH 370 15-Jan-21
2 2021-22 ABHANG PRAMILA RAOSAHEB 343 15-Jan-21
3 2021-22 ALHAT POOJA RAJU 328 14-Jan-21
4 2021-22 ASWALE OMKAR MAHESH 396 18-Jan-21
5 2021-22 ATRE SHIVANI SUNIL 327 14-Jan-21
6 2021-22 BADE VISHAL SUBHASH 338 14-Jan-21
7 2021-22 BAGWAN UMAIR DILAWAR 353 15-Jan-21
8 2021-22 BHAKARE VAISHNAV ASHOK 308 13-Jan-21
9 2021-22 BHALERAO DEEPALI DAVID 322 14-Jan-21

10 2021-22 BHALERAO SANJANA SHANTARAM 329 14-Jan-21
11 2021-22 BHALERAVO ABHISHEK KAILAS 369 15-Jan-21
12 2021-22 BHARADE AKSHADA GANGARAM 385 18-Jan-21
13 2021-22 BHASKAR SHRADHA KAILAS 336 14-Jan-21
14 2021-22 BHOGAWADE MAHESH GOPINATH 413 29-Jan-21
15 2021-22 BHOGE GIRISH VIJAY 384 18-Jan-21
16 2021-22 BHOSALE GARGI CHANDRASHEKHAR 379 18-Jan-21
17 2021-22 BIDAVE GANESH RAMESH 350 15-Jan-21
18 2021-22 BOBADE HARSHADA VIJAY 359 15-Jan-21
19 2021-22 BORHADE NILESH BHAUSAHEB 404 28-Jan-21
20 2021-22 CHANDAK NUPUR HARIKISAN 317 14-Jan-21
21 2021-22 CHAVAN KARAN PRATAPRAO 357 15-Jan-21
22 2021-22 DESHMUKH ANSHULA KHASHERAO 394 18-Jan-21
23 2021-22 DESHMUKH DHANSHREE JAYWANT 401 28-Jan-21
24 2021-22 DESHMUKH VISHAL SANJAY 428 30-Jan-21
25 2021-22 DESHMUKH YUVRAJ CHANDRAKANT 382 18-Jan-21
26 2021-22 DHANGAR HRUTIK GOVIND 411 28-Jan-21
27 2021-22 DHIMATE PRATIKSHA RAJESH 321 14-Jan-21
28 2021-22 DHOKANE PRIYA ANIL 416 29-Jan-21
29 2021-22 DUMBRE AKSHAY SANJAY 375 16-Jan-21
30 2021-22 GADAKH AKSHAY DNYANDEO 433 01-Feb-21
31 2021-22 GADEKAR KOMAL SOPAN 344 15-Jan-21
32 2021-22 GAGE PRIYANKA RAMDAS 358 15-Jan-21
33 2021-22 GARUD PRATIKSHA SUDAM 398 19-Jan-21
34 2021-22 GAVHANE ASHWINI ANNASAHEB 364 15-Jan-21

1.1    Number of Students Year 2021-22



35 2021-22 GAYKE AJAY BABSAHEB 312 14-Jan-21
36 2021-22 GHOLAP SUNNY SATISH 410 28-Jan-21
37 2021-22 GIRI DEEPAK ANNASAHEB 351 15-Jan-21
38 2021-22 GODAGE SANKET JALINDHAR 355 15-Jan-21
39 2021-22 GONDKAR SHIVAM ASHOK 309 13-Jan-21
40 2021-22 GOPALE VISHAL RAJESH 331 14-Jan-21
41 2021-22 GOSAVI DHANASHRI JAGDISH 386 18-Jan-21
42 2021-22 GOSAVI PRANALI VITTHAL 334 14-Jan-21
43 2021-22 GUJARATHI HARSHAL SANDIP 325 14-Jan-21
44 2021-22 INAMDAR NAMIRA ASIF 324 14-Jan-21
45 2021-22 JADHAV SURAJ ROHIDAS 409 28-Jan-21
46 2021-22 JAGTAP AKASH SURESH 387 18-Jan-21
47 2021-22 JEDGULE SHIVRAJ BALASAHEB 340 14-Jan-21
48 2021-22 JEDGULE SHUBHAM BHAUSAHEB 341 14-Jan-21
49 2021-22 JEDHE HARSHADA MANOJ 378 18-Jan-21
50 2021-22 KACHARE VISHAL SHANTARAM 330 14-Jan-21
51 2021-22 KADAM APPASAHEB RAGHUNATH 420 29-Jan-21
52 2021-22 KADAM SAGAR ARUN 437 02-Feb-21
53 2021-22 KAJALE HARSHAL ANIL 313 14-Jan-21
54 2021-22 KAKAD SAYALI RAJENDRA 354 15-Jan-21
55 2021-22 KALASKAR SURAJ KANIPRAV 391 18-Jan-21
56 2021-22 KALDA BHAKTI OMPRAKASH 403 28-Jan-21
57 2021-22 KANKARIYA DARSHAN RAJENDRA 427 30-Jan-21
58 2021-22 KAPSE DADASAHEB SUBHASH 407 28-Jan-21
59 2021-22 KAPSE RAGHUNATH BAPU 441 09-Feb-21
60 2021-22 KHARDE BAJRANG KAILAS 406 28-Jan-21
61 2021-22 KHEDLEKAR VAISHNAVI SANTOSH 349 15-Jan-21
62 2021-22 KOKANE AARATI VIJAY 373 16-Jan-21
63 2021-22 KOKANE OM RAJESH 436 02-Feb-21
64 2021-22 KOLHE POOJA CHANGDEV 363 15-Jan-21
65 2021-22 KOLHE SAURABH RAMESH 310 13-Jan-21
66 2021-22 KONDAR AKASH VIJAY 361 15-Jan-21
67 2021-22 KUDEKAR AKASH MADHAV 332 14-Jan-21
68 2021-22 LAHARE RAHUL RAMNATH 377 16-Jan-21
69 2021-22 LOKHANDE AKASH BALASAHEB 380 15-Jan-21
70 2021-22 MADAKE PUJA CHIMA 365 15-Jan-21
71 2021-22 MAHALE ROHAN SACHIN 356 15-Jan-21
72 2021-22 MANDLIK PRASHANT MARUTI 360 15-Jan-21
73 2021-22 MATKAR ROHIT SURESHCHANDRA 320 14-Jan-21
74 2021-22 MEHETRE DHANANJAY BHASKAR 306 13-Jan-21
75 2021-22 MULAY HARSHADA SANDEEP 352 15-Jan-21
76 2021-22 MUNDHE SAGAR ARVIND 402 28-Jan-21
77 2021-22 MUNGASE AKSHAY SHATRUGHNA 429 01-Feb-21
78 2021-22 MUNGSE AKSHAY ARUN 425 30-Jan-21
79 2021-22 NAWALE TUSHAR SANJAY 430 01-Feb-21
80 2021-22 OHARA RIYESH PRIYESH 440 30-Jan-21
81 2021-22 PACHORE SHRADDHA KAILAS 362 15-Jan-21
82 2021-22 PAGAR SAKSHI BALASAHEB 435 01-Feb-21
83 2021-22 PAGAR SHWETALI BALASAHEB 307 13-Jan-21
84 2021-22 PANDE AKSHADA NARAYAN 400 28-Jan-21
85 2021-22 PANSARE MAHESH NAMDEV 393 18-Jan-21
86 2021-22 PARDESHI SHUBHANGI DILIPSING 389 18-Jan-21
87 2021-22 PATEL MEHUL DINESH 424 30-Jan-21
88 2021-22 PAWAR AKLESH KACHARU 333 14-Jan-21



89 2021-22 PAWAR GANESH MADAN 337 14-Jan-21
90 2021-22 PAWAR GAURAV VITTHAL 339 14-Jan-21
91 2021-22 PAWAR PAVAN RAMESH 367 15-Jan-21
92 2021-22 PAWASE RUSHIKESH DIPAK 415 29-Jan-21
93 2021-22 PAWASE SONALI JAYWANT 383 18-Jan-21
94 2021-22 PHAD SWAPNALI DILIP 422 29-Jan-21
95 2021-22 POKHARKAR ABHIJEET RAMNATH 371 16-Jan-21
96 2021-22 POPHALE MANSI MANOJ 426 30-Jan-21
97 2021-22 PUND PRITI SUNIL 318 14-Jan-21
98 2021-22 PUND RAJESH VIJAY 346 15-Jan-21
99 2021-22 PUNJABI RONAK HARDEVSINGH 347 15-Jan-21

100 2021-22 RAHATAL ONKAR EKNATH 323 14-Jan-21
101 2021-22 RANE SUYOG SANJAY 431 01-Feb-21
102 2021-22 RAUT TUSHAR BHAUSAHEB 381 18-Jan-21
103 2021-22 ROHMARE ASHISH BALASAHEB 418 29-Jan-21
104 2021-22 RUPAWATE VASUNDHARA SUBHASH 345 15-Jan-21
105 2021-22 SAHANI SURAJ BASANT 408 28-Jan-21
106 2021-22 SALVE SAURABH BALASAHEB 326 14-Jan-21
107 2021-22 SANAP AKASH ANNASAHEB 319 14-Jan-21
108 2021-22 SASKAR SHRADHA SUNIL 366 15-Jan-21
109 2021-22 SATPUTE SACHIN MACHHINDRA 392 18-Jan-21
110 2021-22 SHAH POOJA ASHISH 439 04-Feb-21
111 2021-22 SHELKE SHRUTIKA BALU 335 14-Jan-21
112 2021-22 SHINDE AKASH ARUN 432 01-Feb-21
113 2021-22 SHINDE KOMAL DIGAMBAR 454 14-Jan-21
114 2021-22 SHINDE PRATHMESH RAUSAHEB 314 14-Jan-21
115 2021-22 SHINDE SHANTANU PRAKASH 417 29-Jan-21
116 2021-22 SONAWANE SWAPNIL BABASAHEB 399 20-Jan-21
117 2021-22 THORAT AKASH VILAS 304 13-Jan-21
118 2021-22 THORAT PRATIKSHA RAGHUNATH 414 29-Jan-21
119 2021-22 TILE AMOL MADHUKAR 390 18-Jan-21
120 2021-22 VAIDYA JYOTI SOMNATH 316 14-Jan-21
121 2021-22 VEER PANKAJ PANDIT 311 13-Jan-21
122 2021-22 VIKHE VINAYAK RANGNATH 412 29-Jan-21
123 2021-22 WAKCHAURE KAJAL PRABHAKAR 372 16-Jan-21
124 2021-22 WAKCHAURE RAKESH BAHURAO 405 28-Jan-21
125 2021-22 WARUNGASE MAHESH SHANTARAM 438 02-Feb-21
126 2021-22 WAWALE PRATIK BHAUSAHEB 397 18-Jan-21
127 2021-22 YADAV SHARAYU GAJENDRA 374 16-Jan-21
128 2021-22 YEWALE SHRAVANI SHRIRANG 421 29-Jan-21

Year Name of the Students Year 2022-23   
First Year

Student 
Enrollment 
Number

Date of 
Enrollment

1 2022-23 AHER BHAGYASHREE VIJAYKUMAR 653 29-Oct-22
2 2022-23 AHIRE UMESH SANJAY 687 31-Oct-22
3 2022-23 AVHAD PRATIKSHA ANIL 673 31-Oct-22
4 2022-23 BARDE MAYUR ASHOK 637 29-Oct-22
5 2022-23 BARVE APURVA BABASAHEB 730 09-Nov-22
6 2022-23 BHAGWAT SAKSHI BALASAHEB 717 09-Nov-22
7 2022-23 BHONDGE VIKAS VASANT 644 29-Oct-22
8 2022-23 BHOSALE ABHISHEK BABASAHEB 761 19-Nov-22
9 2022-23 BHUSARE SUSHIL BALASAHEB 655 29-Oct-22

1.1    Number of Students Year 2022-23



10 2022-23 BORBANE ATUL SHRIKANT 710 31-Oct-22
11 2022-23 DANDIME SAGAR MANOJ 659 29-Oct-22
12 2022-23 DANI SHAKAMBHARI SHANKAR 727 09-Nov-22
13 2022-23 DARADE NILAM VILAS 720 09-Nov-22
14 2022-23 DATRANGE ANIKET RAMCHANDRA 735 14-Nov-22
15 2022-23 DAWKHAR TANMAY NITIN 691 31-Oct-22
16 2022-23 DESHMUKH PRITI RAJENDRA 707 31-Oct-22
17 2022-23 DESHMUKH SRUSHTI DADASAHEB 688 31-Oct-22
18 2022-23 DIGHE SUJATA SANJAY 685 31-Oct-22
19 2022-23 DINKAR SAMRUDDHI SHANKAR 630 29-Oct-22
20 2022-23 DONGARE PRAJAKTA GANPAT 636 29-Oct-22
21 2022-23 FATANGRE SARTHAK DIGAMBAR 753 17-Nov-22
22 2022-23 GADAKH ABHIJIT ARUN 635 29-Oct-22
23 2022-23 GADHE ASHWINI KISHOR 661 29-Oct-22
24 2022-23 GADHE VAIBHAV SURESH 658 29-Oct-22
25 2022-23 GAIKWAD SHUBHAM KISHOR 733 14-Nov-22
26 2022-23 GANBOTE BHAKTI NITIN 741 16-Nov-22
27 2022-23 GARUDKAR PRATHMESH MUKUND 642 29-Oct-22
28 2022-23 GAWANDE RUCHIK ANIL 697 31-Oct-22
29 2022-23 GETHE PRASHANT POPAT 693 31-Oct-22
30 2022-23 GHULE NILESH BHIMRAJ 663 29-Oct-22
31 2022-23 GITE KALYANI SANJAY 749 17-Nov-22
32 2022-23 GODASE KUNAL KAILAS 762 19-Nov-22
33 2022-23 GOSAVI RUSHIKESH SAKHARAM 671 31-Oct-22
34 2022-23 GOSAVI SUDHANSHU SAMEER 651 29-Oct-22
35 2022-23 GUJAR AKASH SARDAHE 665 29-Oct-22
36 2022-23 GULAVE SHUBHAM SATISH 758 17-Nov-22
37 2022-23 GUNJAL ANIKET BHASKAR 746 16-Nov-22
38 2022-23 HANDE AKSHAY PRABHAKAR 674 31-Oct-22
39 2022-23 INAMDAR SUVED JUBER 737 15-Nov-22
40 2022-23 JADHAV DIPAK ANKUSH 683 31-Oct-22
41 2022-23 JADHAV RUSHIKESH SUBHASH 716 09-Nov-22
42 2022-23 JADHAV SAKSHITA SANTOSH 634 29-Oct-22
43 2022-23 JADHAV VASUDHA JIVAN 752 17-Nov-22
44 2022-23 JAYBHAYE ASHWINI PUNJIRAM 700 31-Oct-22
45 2022-23 JEDHE ISHA RAJESH 652 29-Oct-22
46 2022-23 JONDHALE SURAJ RAMDAS 767 25-Nov-22
47 2022-23 JORWAR YOGESH GANPAT 696 31-Oct-22
48 2022-23 JOSHI SAMRUDDHI RAVIKANT 657 29-Oct-22
49 2022-23 KADAM GOKUL SHANTARAM 743 16-Nov-22
50 2022-23 KADAM SHUBHAM SUNIL 699 31-Oct-22
51 2022-23 KALASKAR OM BHARAT 681 31-Oct-22
52 2022-23 KALE RITESH DNYANESHWAR 675 31-Oct-22
53 2022-23 KALE SHRIKANT SANJAY 757 17-Nov-22
54 2022-23 KAMBALE HARSHAL SANJAY 763 19-Nov-22
55 2022-23 KANGANE MANISHA ASHOK 722 09-Nov-22
56 2022-23 KANGUNE ANIKET ABASAHEB 742 16-Nov-22
57 2022-23 KARPE GUNJAN DNYAESHWAR 628 29-Oct-22
58 2022-23 KHAIRNAR NIKITA BHARAT 679 31-Oct-22
59 2022-23 KHAIRNAR UMESH ANIL 638 29-Oct-22
60 2022-23 KHALE DIVYA VIJAY 728 09-Nov-22
61 2022-23 KHARAT SUHAS POPAT 660 29-Oct-22
62 2022-23 KHEMNAR PANKAJ TULSHIRAM 676 31-Oct-22
63 2022-23 KOLSE APPURVA SANJAY 639 29-Oct-22



64 2022-23 KOTKAR DIVYA RAVINDRA 712 31-Oct-22
65 2022-23 KSHATRIYA SHRADDHA MANOJ 701 31-Oct-22
66 2022-23 KSHIRSAGAR PRASHANT MADHAV 754 17-Nov-22
67 2022-23 KURKUTE SAKSHEE ASHOK 766 21-Nov-22
68 2022-23 KUSWAH PRATIBHA PRAMOD 734 14-Nov-22
69 2022-23 KUTE TEJAS CHHABURAO 669 31-Oct-22
70 2022-23 LAHAMAGE KAMLESH CHANDRABHAN 680 31-Oct-22
71 2022-23 LANDGE HRUSHIKESH PRALHAD 736 15-Nov-22
72 2022-23 MAGAR RUSHIKESH DILIP 646 29-Oct-22
73 2022-23 MAID POONAM SHARAD 744 16-Nov-22
74 2022-23 MATSAGAR PRASHANT TUKARAM 684 31-Oct-22
75 2022-23 MATSAGAR RAMBHAU SAHEBRAO 759 17-Nov-22
76 2022-23 MEMANE PRATIKSHA ARUN 648 29-Oct-22
77 2022-23 MHALASKAR SHITAL SUDHAKAR 738 15-Nov-22
78 2022-23 MURKUTE ADITI NAMDEV 656 29-Oct-22
79 2022-23 NALKAR RUTUJA MACHINDRA 748 17-Nov-22
80 2022-23 NANNAR BALASAHEB POPAT 698 31-Oct-22
81 2022-23 NANNAR SHIVAM SAKHARAM 629 29-Oct-22
82 2022-23 NAWALE SAKSHI DIPAK 721 09-Nov-22
83 2022-23 NEHE VISHAL RAJENDRA 667 29-Oct-22
84 2022-23 NISAL BHAKTI DILIP 692 31-Oct-22
85 2022-23 PADEKAR SARANG ROHIDAS 633 29-Oct-22
86 2022-23 PANSARE DHANRAJ DWARKANATH 718 09-Nov-22
87 2022-23 PATEKAR ASHISH SUNIL 632 29-Oct-22
88 2022-23 PATHAN IMRAN KHAN RASHID KHAN 704 31-Oct-22
89 2022-23 PATHAN SWALEHA MANSOOR 670 31-Oct-22
90 2022-23 PATIL NARENDRA MANOHAR 731 09-Nov-22
91 2022-23 PAWAR ACHYUT HARIBHAU 706 31-Oct-22
92 2022-23 PAWAR AMIT VIKAS 664 29-Oct-22
93 2022-23 PETKAR JAYESH KRISHNA 714 31-Oct-22
94 2022-23 PHOPSE GAYATRI SACHIN 739 15-Nov-22
95 2022-23 POKALE SIDDHARAT LAXMAN 711 31-Oct-22
96 2022-23 RAJOLE GAYATRI SACHIN 686 31-Oct-22
97 2022-23 RAKTATE KOMAL BABASAHEB 641 29-Oct-22
98 2022-23 ROKADE SUDAM BALASAHEB 647 29-Oct-22
99 2022-23 SABALE PRADIP SANJAY 662 29-Oct-22

100 2022-23 SADGIR ASHITOSH BANKAR 705 31-Oct-22
101 2022-23 SADGIR DNYANESHWAR DINKAR 709 31-Oct-22
102 2022-23 SAHANE PRATIKSHA RAMESH 654 29-Oct-22
103 2022-23 SALBANDE PRACHI SHIVAJI 640 29-Oct-22
104 2022-23 SALUNKE PRAJWAL DEEPAK 760 18-Nov-22
105 2022-23 SANSARE ANJALI MANOJ 764 21-Nov-22
106 2022-23 SANVATSARKAR HARSHALI VIJAY 747 16-Nov-22
107 2022-23 SHAIKH MUJIB TARMOHAMMAD 677 31-Oct-22
108 2022-23 SHAIKH REHAN MAHEMOOD 725 09-Nov-22
109 2022-23 SHELAR NIKITA ANIL 682 31-Oct-22
110 2022-23 SHELKE ANUJA RAJENDRA 703 31-Oct-22
111 2022-23 SHELKE MITALI NAVNATH 668 31-Oct-22
112 2022-23 SHERMALE AKSHAY JAGANNATH 732 11-Nov-22
113 2022-23 SHINDE APEKSHITA MADHUSUDAN 695 31-Oct-22
114 2022-23 SHINDE BHUSHAN NIVRUTTI 729 09-Nov-22
115 2022-23 SHINDE RUSHIKESH NANDU 755 17-Nov-22
116 2022-23 SHINDE VAISHNAVI RAOSAHEB 672 31-Oct-22
117 2022-23 SHUKLA KANCHAN UMESH 690 31-Oct-22



118 2022-23 SONAWANE SAKSHI NITIN 702 31-Oct-22
119 2022-23 TAMBOLI ADNAN PIRMOHAMAD 645 29-Oct-22
120 2022-23 TAMNAR AKSHAY VITTHAL 745 16-Nov-22
121 2022-23 TRIBHUVAN SAI SAMPAT 650 29-Oct-22
122 2022-23 UDACHAN SWAPNIL BASAVARAJ 740 16-Nov-22
123 2022-23 UGALE VAISHALI BALASAHEB 724 09-Nov-22
124 2022-23 VADAK RUSHIKESH PRAKASH 643 29-Oct-22
125 2022-23 VAIRAL SUNITA SOMNATH 678 31-Oct-22
126 2022-23 VARPE PRADNYA BABAJI 765 21-Nov-22
127 2022-23 VIDHATE TRUPTI ASHOK 631 29-Oct-22
128 2022-23 VITNOR AKASH JALINDAR 715 09-Nov-22
129 2022-23 WAKCHAURE SHANTANU ARUN 756 17-Nov-22
130 2022-23 WALAVE RUSHIKESH BAJIRAO 649 29-Oct-22
131 2022-23 WALVE SMITA SANTOSH 713 31-Oct-22
132 2022-23 WAMAN SAKSHI RAM 723 09-Nov-22
133 2022-23 WARUNGASE VIDYA NAVNATH 689 31-Oct-22
134 2022-23 ZAWARE HARSHAD BALASAHEB 708 31-Oct-22

Year Name of the Students Year 2022-23 
Second Year

Student 
Enrollment 
Number

Date of 
Enrollment

1 2022-23 ADEP AMRUTA SHANTARAM 475 07-Dec-21
2 2022-23 AHER ADITYA SACHIN 577 23-Dec-21
3 2022-23 AHER KRUSHNA VISHNU 524 14-Dec-21
4 2022-23 AMRUTKAR KUNAL DATTATRAYA 587 23-Dec-21
5 2022-23 ANDHALE ASHOK BHAUSAHEB 554 21-Dec-21
6 2022-23 ARGADE ANKUSH SUKHDEV 584 23-Dec-21
7 2022-23 ARGADE SAGAR DADASAHEB 500 08-Dec-21
8 2022-23 AVHAD AKSHAY NANDKUMAR 598 27-Dec-21
9 2022-23 AVHAD POOJA SANJAY 459 06-Dec-21

10 2022-23 BADAKH PRERANA KACHESHWAR 476 07-Dec-21
11 2022-23 BADODE SHRADDHA GOPINATH 572 22-Dec-21
12 2022-23 BANDAL SWAPNALI HANMANT 511 08-Dec-21
13 2022-23 BARGAL SHUBHAM ANNA 561 21-Dec-21
14 2022-23 BELKAR SAGAR SAKHAHARI 488 07-Dec-21
15 2022-23 BHADANGE MITALI RAJENDRA 564 21-Dec-21
16 2022-23 BHALCHIM AMOL RAMCHANDRA 497 08-Dec-21
17 2022-23 BHANGARE DIPAK SANJAY 581 23-Dec-21
18 2022-23 BHOKNAL PRATHMESH RAJENDRA 506 08-Dec-21
19 2022-23 CHANGALE TEJAL BHANUDAS 560 21-Dec-21
20 2022-23 CHAUDHARI SWAPNALI JAYRAM 547 20-Dec-21
21 2022-23 CHINDHE APURVA AJAY 461 06-Dec-21
22 2022-23 CHOTHAVE AKSHADA BALASAHEB 556 21-Dec-21
23 2022-23 DABHADE ROHIT DEVIDAS 593 23-Dec-21
24 2022-23 DANGE YOGESH SURYABHAN 544 20-Dec-21
25 2022-23 DAWANGE AVINASH CHANGDEV 611 01-Jan-22
26 2022-23 DENGALE SURAJ VIJAY 578 23-Dec-21
27 2022-23 DESHMUKH AKSHAY BHAUSAHEB 553 21-Dec-21
28 2022-23 DESHMUKH ISHWAR SANJAY 607 30-Dec-21
29 2022-23 DHAGE VIDYA SAMPAT 531 14-Dec-21
30 2022-23 DHOKANE SHUBHAM DATTATRAY 538 20-Dec-21
31 2022-23 DHOLE VIDYA BALASAHEB 513 09-Dec-21

1.1    Number of Students Year 2022-23



32 2022-23 DHULGAND TUSHAR BHANUDAS 473 07-Dec-21
33 2022-23 DIGHE MEGHANA SOMNATH 523 07-Dec-21
34 2022-23 DIGHE SHRIRAM SAMBHAJI 602 27-Dec-21
35 2022-23 GADEKAR POOJA KESHAV 583 23-Dec-21
36 2022-23 GAIKWAD SHASHANK DATTU 589 23-Dec-21
37 2022-23 GAIKWAD SONALI RAJENDRA 516 09-Dec-21
38 2022-23 GAJE PAVAN SANJAY 517 09-Dec-21
39 2022-23 GAWANDE SAMBHAJI SHIVAJI 493 07-Dec-21
40 2022-23 GHEGADMAL DIPALI POPAT 562 21-Dec-21
41 2022-23 GHODERAO SAURABH NANDU 532 14-Dec-21
42 2022-23 GHULE PRADNYA ROHIDAS 567 22-Dec-21
43 2022-23 GHULE PRATIKSHA BADASHAHA 541 20-Dec-21
44 2022-23 GHULE PUJA BHARAT 591 23-Dec-21
45 2022-23 GITE MAYUR NARAYAN 601 27-Dec-21
46 2022-23 GITE PRASHANT DHONDU 539 20-Dec-21
47 2022-23 GOPHANE VIKAS SANTU 565 21-Dec-21
48 2022-23 GORE RUSHIKESH BABAN 512 09-Dec-21
49 2022-23 GOSAVI RADHA VISHNU 519 09-Dec-21
50 2022-23 GUJAR SHREYAS SANJAY 536 18-Dec-21
51 2022-23 GULAVE KAJAL BABAN 608 30-Dec-21
52 2022-23 GUNJAL KUNAL SANTOSH 533 14-Dec-21
53 2022-23 HASE SANKALP SAMPAT 503 08-Dec-21
54 2022-23 HUJBAND RUTUJA RAJENDRA 570 22-Dec-21
55 2022-23 JADHAV RINA ROSHAN 515 09-Dec-21
56 2022-23 JAGTAP AKASH VISHWANATH 597 27-Dec-21
57 2022-23 JOSHI PRATIK RAHUL 491 07-Dec-21
58 2022-23 KADAM ASHOK PADMAKAR 510 08-Dec-21
59 2022-23 KALANTRI YASH RAJENDRA 518 09-Dec-21
60 2022-23 KALE SHITAL KACHARU 594 23-Dec-21
61 2022-23 KANAWADE NISHA SAHEBRAO 483 07-Dec-21
62 2022-23 KANAWADE PRAJWAL SOPAN 467 07-Dec-21
63 2022-23 KARPE ADESH JANARDAN 571 22-Dec-21
64 2022-23 KARPE TRUPTI GOKUL 501 08-Dec-21
65 2022-23 KHARAT AMOL BHAGWAT 586 23-Dec-21
66 2022-23 KHEMNAR ANUJA SURYABHAN 471 07-Dec-21
67 2022-23 KOKANE AKASH RAJENDRA 469 07-Dec-21
68 2022-23 KOKATE RUTIK MADHUKAR 507 08-Dec-21
69 2022-23 KOKATE VIJENDRA DNYANESHWAR 590 23-Dec-21
70 2022-23 KOLHE SHUBHAM VITTHAL 494 08-Dec-21
71 2022-23 KOLHE SIDDHESH SANJAY 472 07-Dec-21
72 2022-23 KORADE RUCHA RAMLING 527 14-Dec-21
73 2022-23 KOTKAR SONALI BHARAT 499 08-Dec-21
74 2022-23 KUTE PRITI CHHABU 460 06-Dec-21
75 2022-23 LABHADE RAKESH ANNA 595 23-Dec-21
76 2022-23 LAMKHADE ASHWINI MADHAV 569 22-Dec-21
77 2022-23 LOKHANDE TUSHAR BHARAT 529 14-Dec-21
78 2022-23 LONDHE ASHWINI ARUN 487 07-Dec-21
79 2022-23 MAGAR KAJAL BABASAHEB 528 14-Dec-21
80 2022-23 MALI SHYAM ASHOK 558 21-Dec-21
81 2022-23 MANDLIK GAYATRI AVINASH 480 07-Dec-21
82 2022-23 MANE NIKHIL ASHOK 582 23-Dec-21
83 2022-23 MANIYAR FIZA UMARBHIYYA 502 08-Dec-21
84 2022-23 MARBHAL VISHAL SUKHADEV 478 07-Dec-21
85 2022-23 MUNGSE NIKHIL MADHUKAR 530 14-Dec-21



86 2022-23 MUNTODE PRALHAD CHHABAN 486 07-Dec-21
87 2022-23 MURTADAK SHRUTI DHANANJAY 466 07-Dec-21
88 2022-23 NAGUDE ABHIJIT VASANT 574 22-Dec-21
89 2022-23 NAIKWADI SAYALI MOHAN 485 07-Dec-21
90 2022-23 NAWALE KIRTI BALASAHEB 468 07-Dec-21
91 2022-23 PAGAR RUSHIKESH DATTA 592 23-Dec-21
92 2022-23 PALAVE VISHAL RANGNATH 482 07-Dec-21
93 2022-23 PATARE PRAJVAL SANJAY 599 27-Dec-21
94 2022-23 PAWASE RAJESH BHAUSAHEB 462 06-Dec-21
95 2022-23 PAWASE SUVARNA BALASAHEB 463 06-Dec-21
96 2022-23 PHAD ANKUSH KACHARU 514 09-Dec-21
97 2022-23 PHATANGARE SARTHAK BHANUDAS 520 09-Dec-21
98 2022-23 PHATANGARE TULIKA ANIL 540 20-Dec-21
99 2022-23 PUNJABI AMANJYOTSINGH TARLOKSINGH 552 21-Dec-21

100 2022-23 PUNJABI PRABHKIRATSINGH INDRAJEETSINGH549 20-Dec-21
101 2022-23 RAUT SHUBHANGI BALASAHEB 470 07-Dec-21
102 2022-23 SAGAR HARSHADA SAVLERAM 588 23-Dec-21
103 2022-23 SAHANE DNYANESHWAR RAJENDRA 537 20-Dec-21
104 2022-23 SAHANE KAVERI DIPAK 604 30-Dec-21
105 2022-23 SALAVE AKSHAY SANTOSH 526 14-Dec-21
106 2022-23 SASANE SANKET GANDAS 481 07-Dec-21
107 2022-23 SATPUTE PRANALI DEVRAM 474 07-Dec-21
108 2022-23 SHAIKH ADNAN ABDULRAHIM 579 23-Dec-21
109 2022-23 SHAIKH PARVEJ PAPAMIYA 543 20-Dec-21
110 2022-23 SHELKE AKSHAY RAMDAS 551 21-Dec-21
111 2022-23 SHEPAL ABHISHEK VIJAY 557 21-Dec-21
112 2022-23 SHINDE OMKAR VILAS 465 07-Dec-21
113 2022-23 SHINDE SAKHARCHAND MADHAV 559 21-Dec-21
114 2022-23 SHIRSAT TEJAS PRAKASH 508 08-Dec-21
115 2022-23 SIRBHAYE NIKHIL SUDAM 585 23-Dec-21
116 2022-23 TAJANE VAIBHAV DILIP 605 30-Dec-21
117 2022-23 TALOLE SAIPRASAD LAHANBHAU 464 07-Dec-21
118 2022-23 TANDALE NITIN DATTATRAYA 504 08-Dec-21
119 2022-23 TANPURE ABHISHEK DATTATRAY 521 08-Dec-21
120 2022-23 TANPURE LALIT NANDKISHOR 492 07-Dec-21
121 2022-23 TANPURE PARAS DILIP 576 23-Dec-21
122 2022-23 TATALE KIRAN VITTHAL 477 07-Dec-21
123 2022-23 TORMAL ABHIJIT RAJARAM 489 07-Dec-21
124 2022-23 UNAWANE SAKSHI VIJAY 573 22-Dec-21
125 2022-23 WAKCHAURE RISHIKESH MACHHINDRA 542 20-Dec-21
126 2022-23 WAKCHAURE SNEHAL RAJENDRA 484 07-Dec-21
127 2022-23 WALHEKAR KANCHAN KARBHARI 550 20-Dec-21
128 2022-23 YADAV RUTUJA BALASAHEB 525 14-Dec-21
129 2022-23 ZAVAR ADISHRI UMESH 563 21-Dec-21
130 2022-23 ZODAGE RAJASHRI RAMDAS 496 08-Dec-21


